P hER A

China-weigao.com

AAAZR b
SERERRITm

W P15 & % #F ik 33 #1 7= an 1% B F i

WP worm gear reducer product selection guide

48 A@Eme

BEEslmA R

WeiGao Transmission MachineryCo., Ltd.



wor TEIE®ES

China-weigao.com

IEUiET i

OMPANY IN BRIEFING

HEEMIHEIRADEFEEANMAZEITIUNERN , NERZEENOETUHIELT. 2EFRES
FHARRIREB, , S RIIFIAL - WRRIERBY , F RIFTHMNERREBY, , KRFFELR - EERFREB , 2
LEORIEYL , T RBNEHNRERAEH,. BRIMRET I GRS , WICLTHEN , RV RFRLHTRENF1
RORY |, T FRBE .

REZEIZFRNBORLE |, RATILPHBERI. ATMNEIINSIHAOARREZESTL. SFER. MIPOMT
BNEHNRIALSPESHRNEFREFNENRE., BT 2ERTILPRUNESRS. RUDRREA, NERT
i Pl SR

EEEHFRIOZEATAE. BE. 7. B8O, A, @4, BI. R HE FMREFTL, ZETEAN
EPNBENER. FREENSEHLE2NE™  FHO BXR. 5R=. BA. WRE. ZkL. #eEE, &=
E. BE. Me. ERUESFERMBIKX,

REWRE " FEE—, BREL" |, XRCEARMERMBRBREE  RERRE !

Hangzhou Weigao Machinery Co., Ltd. is a high transmission gearbox Industry Association of China General
Machinery Less units engaged in by gearbox manufacturing company.Is the production of R series helical gear reducer
motor, S series helical gear - worm gear motor, F series parallel shaft helical gear motors, K series helical gear - the cone gear
motor, cycloid reducer, T series spiral bevel gear steering box, H, B series standard industrial gearboxes, worm screw lift, RV
series worm reducer more than 10 series, thousands of specifications of products.

After years of careful management, to become a star enterprise in the industry. The company
introduced from abroad a large CNC grinding worm grinding machines, machining centers and computer
controlled carbon and nitrogen alloying furnace sophisticated production equipment and testing
equipment. Detection function in the same industry in the most complete, the most state-of-the-art detection
power, instrument testing center.

The Weigao transmission products are widely used in metallurgy, lifting, mining, electric power,
petrochemical, building materials, light industry, road construction, sugar, environmental protection and
other industries, domestic and foreign customers praise and respected. Product sales network throughout
the country 32 provinces and cities and exported to Italy, Ukraine, Brazil, Argentina, Bangladesh, Vietnam,
Thailand, India, Oman, Mozambique and other countries and regions.

The company aims to "quality first, customer first”, the company is willing to cooperate sincerely with
friends at home and abroad for common development!




wer BB £ 3

China-weigao.com

N T A8 &

EQUIPMENT

AEHRBERIMRIEHNER TREISHAUERBEELSYL , F)IIYD7163EMEEEN . £F)IIYK7236A. YK722043
HEVEET , MEPFAUTERREY , BIKY3150EREH , KiBYT225018F FRIMEATEH , FEY465054A1 , i
TH6563ERZUIN Ty , A KEBHTX68EBREFR , STS25AFBHRLUER , RN , CZ450ER SR IRENRNE
300 aEMITENgE.

T ey B, i=ges]!

The company has the most advanced Swiss REISHAUER precision grinding machine, the Qinchuan YD7163 cone wheel
grinding, the Qinchuan YK7236A, YK7220 worm wheel gear, Germany PFAUTER hobbing machine, Chongqing Y3150E
hobbing machine, Tianjin YT2250 Gleason arc toothmilling machine, Nanjing Y4650 honing machine, inthe Czech Repubilic,
the TH6563 European processing center, Jiaoda Kunji TX68 number display boring, S7525A universal thread grinding machine,

CMM, CZ450 gear integrated error measuring instrument, such as more than 300 sets of processing and testing equipment.



wor PER &£

China-weigao.com

WPERR IR RIEN S #E

Worm Gear Speed Reducer Display Drawings

WP IR e IRl DR E
Worm Gear Speed Reducer Display Drawings
BHEWPZET) Single WP series

1 #LEE Frame 7 A% Input shaft cover 13 O&E Oring 19 ¥4l Key

2 %% Worm wheel 8 A71# Input shaft cover 14 O&UE Oring 20 it Key

3 8347 Worm shaft 9 %k Bearing 15 finili# Oil hole cover 21 il Key

4 HA% Output shaft 10 $&k Bearing 16 ZEF Pin 22 AR Intl.hex screw
5 1% Outputshaft cover 11 ¥ Oil seal 17 iR Oil gauge 23 A7 E4T Int.hex screw
6 715 Output shaft cover 12 i3t Oil seal 18 i3 Oil plug 24 V9% M@ Shim

25 ®H ¥ Gasket

‘\\ page 1



wer PEBREEE

China-weigao.com

CONTENTS

DIRECTORY
H &

il 47
Brief Introduction

=aEk
Products Picture

FEaginE
Product strutural drawing

DERRTE
Model andstrure table

BAWPEF)
Single WP Series

BHWPWERZ
Single WPW Series

TWBWPEERF
Double WPE Series

BRI &
Reducer Selection Methods

AR RE IR
Dynamical Capacity Table
2ESHER

Insall and Usage

A G
Choice of lubricants

MR ERRRGE
Solutions and Reasons for the General Faults

SWLZ F 8358 47 7 pE4L
SWL Series Worm Wheel Screw Elevator

YXL B e AR B S S
YXL Type Model and Size Of Flexible Coupling

01-02
03-06
07
07
08-10
11-21
22-29
30-32
33-34
35
36
37
38-45

46

page 2 //‘



wer PEIRE &3

China-weigao.com

=5 1D 7
J DD ﬂ‘?n PRODUCTS GUIDE

EXE H BBl
FRIERE( ATORRE, RESENTREER)

BB 2R R A

SINGLE SPEED REDUCER

# EE1/5-1/60

WPKA WPDKA

WPDO

WPKS WPDKS WPX WPDX

WPDZ WPDKZ




wor TEIR &3

China-weigao.com

= 12 3]
l][lﬂgﬂ PRODUCTS GUIDE

T Re B A

UNIVERSAL SPEED REDUCER
® EE1/5-1/60

WPW WPWD WPWK WPWDK WPWO WPWDO
Tt .
WPWA WPWDA WPWEKA WPWDKA WPWX WPWDX
| € = en
WPWS WPWKS WPWDKS WPWKO WPWDKO
e &
WPWT WPWDT WPWKT WPWDKT
) 1
WPWV WPWDV WPWKV WPWDKV

Iel

page 04 //‘



—-
-

= 7
l_-lmf}ztIPHDDUETSEﬂHDE

wor TEIR & 53

China-weigao.com

LR R AL

DOUBLE SPEED REDUCER

= t£1/100-1/3600

WPEA

WPEDA

WPEKA

WPEDKA

WPEO

WPEDO

WPES

K

WPEDS

.

WPEKS

WPEDKS

=
o

WPEDX

Y

WPWE

WPWEKO

WPWEDKO

WPEEA

i

WPEEDO

o

WPWEK

WPWEDK

-
1

6

‘\\ page 05




China-weigao.com

<5 I3 7
o it 483 ProbucTs GUIDE

FHEEML 1 FHEEHL 2

FHBEL 5 FHEEHL 6 FHEEaM 7

page 06 //‘



wer PEIRE &)

China-weigao.com

. F |:I|=|':; _f_éi- m Product structural drawing

ase e, 52

Nameplate

ORY
O-type seal b ;E 1*
\ L — Box
| Worm gear
W R LI S
Bearing Bearing
/ NN
Input cover
———
/ iﬂé&l 551’
; i
ANk

' ‘\\"'\, Oulput shaft
\ i #
b4 N, Oilseal
LY ePT———
N A
“\Output cover
wtrE  /
Cov‘er of oil gauge/
AR

0il gauge /

f Input shaft

T i 4R 2

Oil serew plug

. ﬁ % & % 7.|_T~ i£ Model andstrure table

wlefwlelofxlafo-2so Mool e

W =R

W #EE&EN W AR =} EE%E#} [ ] ﬁfggﬁﬁmﬁ
W—ESE R AL P8tk W-T R Eess = =
Product code Box structure FA - HAE T A B
W-Worm gear P-whole ng model Y Stacte shaft _
Speed reducer -universal EE-Mulistage ::grm ﬁ:g;} with
Non-code-basic Non-code-basic ot cadb bt
W i MR L W GOE W AL TR
K-sh7L i 4 40-250 1/10-1/900 B
FRE EAT O-ifEE  X-H#ET Center distance Ratio Output shaft
Structure of input TASBE  V-ARET 40-250 1/10-1/900 direction
e FRE-EAD B
E‘Hou(}mmw goqut shafl

‘\\ page 07

A-Input shaftis below
S-Input shaftis above
O-Output shafl is upward
X-Outpul shaft is downward
T-Input shaftis upward
V-Input shafltis downward
Non-code-basic



wor P B E &3

China-weigao.com

WPA =

g 6 R 7R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
W &
A A
ns ' A ER
N | MRE] A |an] Bl [Be|ac] w |HEM | [N ENLE | 6 | 'Z =TT Thv TieT 51 Wiy |wioie)

40 143 | 87 | 114 | 74 40 | 138 | 40 90 | 100 | 70 80 13 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 4
50 175 | 107 | 150 | 97 50 | 176 | 50 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 12 30 12 4%2.5 40 17 5X3 7
60 1110 108 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 60 | 204 | 60 [ 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 10
70 1115 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 | 70 | 236 | 70 | 150 | 180 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 B8x4 15
80 1720 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 80 268 80 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10%5 20
100_| ;>0 (322|190 ] 254 | 160 | 100 | 336 | 100 | 160 | 270 | 155 [ 220 | 26 | 15 | 50 | 256 | &xa [ 75 | 38 | 10x5 | a5
120 1130 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 430 | 120 [ 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 | 14x5.5 60
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 [ 135 | 480 | 135 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 [ 30 18 75 35 10%5 95 55 16 X6 80
147 1/50 439 | 264 | 320 | 212 | 147 | 501 | 123 [ 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 10%5 95 55 16 X6 90
155 1160 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 531 | 135 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 as 40 12X56 110 | 60 187 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 160 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 85 45 14%5.5 110 | 65 18X7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 666 | 175 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 a5 50 14%5.5 125 ] 70 | 20%7.5 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 155 | 90 25x9 360

"
i
1
1
]
$h3E 5 /R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B [~ Al +] A E
-] H ] M i H
A M M M rS
S | Al [ Afi#inputshaft i 77 output shaft 1]
ratio | A |[AB| B |BB|CC| H|LLIM|NIJE|F|G|ZIFSTU] TXV [LS[ S | WXY |weihtkg)
40 143 BT 114 74 40 141 60 90 100 70 B0 13 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 8x3 4
50 175 | 107 | 150 a7 50 180 80 120 | 140 a5 110 15 12 30 12 442.5 40 17 5X3 7
60 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 60 207 90 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 10
70 1110 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 70 238 | 105 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 5
80 115 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 80 270 | 120 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 20 15 50 22 6%3.5 65 32 10x5 y:
100 1120 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 100 | 334 | 150 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 25 15 50 25 Bx4 75 38 10x5 a5
120 1125 381 229 | 282 190 120 | 423 180 | 230 320 180 | 260 a0 18 65 30 Bxd4 85 45 1455 60
135 1/30 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 135 | 482 | 215 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 30 18 75 35 10x5 85 55 16%8 80
147 1140 439 | 264 | 324 | 212 | 147 | 495 | 203 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 32 18 80 35 105 a5 55 16 <6 90
155 1150 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 541 | 235 | 275 | 380 | 220 | 320 35 21 85 40 12Xx5 110 60 187 110
175 1160 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 40 21 85 45 14%5.5 110 65 187 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 677 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 40 24 95 50 14 %5.5 125 70 20x7.5 215
250 705 420 | 552 360 | 250 | 824 350 | 460 560 | 380 | 480 45 28 110 60 187 155 90 25%9 360

page 08 //‘



o ER A

China-weigao.com

WPX = WPO =

A

WPX#h3§ 6 & 7=~ WPO#H §5 (5 &k =
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAET DIRECTION
A B c A 8 c o
o # a i "
AA
=| @ $ =| @ M A RS
th i ) # # PN WM
WE | MRt p = _ ; AAtnputshatt | WAwoutputshaft | ®W
size |vato | A |AB | BB|BCJCC| M| N|EJE|E|C|ZIFFETUT T5v TIS] s [ Wy |wishit)
40 143 a7 74 45 40 94 184 70 T4 86 10 10 25 12 4%2.5 28 14 5x3 S
50 175 [ 107 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 116 | 220 | 90 | 93 [ 102 15 | 12 [ 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 40 | 17 | 5x3 5
60 | 1o [ 138 [ 122 [ 112 | 55 | 60 [ 126 [ 260 [ 100 [ 105 [ 120 [ 20 | 12 [ a0 [ 15 5%3 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 10
70| 1o [231 [ 140 [ 31 | g5 | 70 | 766 | 295 [ 120 | 120 [ 135 [ 20 | 15 [ 40 | 18 | 6x35 [ 60 | 28 | exa 15
8o | 12% [261 | 160 | 142 [ 70 | 80 | 175 | 300 | 140 | 130 [ 150 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 65 | 32 | 10x5 20
100 | 720 [(322 [ 190 | 169 | o0 | 100 | 224 | 375 | 190 | 155 | 180 | 26 | 15 | 50 | 25 x4 75 | 38 | 10%5 35
120 | 1725 [381 | 220 | 100 | 100 | 120 | 266 | 450 | 220 | 185 [ 215 | 30 | 18 | 65 | 30 x4 85 | 45 | 1455 | 50
135 | o0 [(433 | 260 | 210 | 110 | 135 [ 306 | 495 | 260 | 210 | 235 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 3 10%5 95 | 55 | 16%6 75
1a7 | 140 [7439 [ 264 | 212 | 115 [ 1a7 | 310 | 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 80 | 35 10%5 95 | 55 | 1676 90
155 | o0 [(504 [ 302 [ 262 | 140 | 155 | 350 | 590 | 260 | 245 | 205 | 35 | 21 [ 85 | 40 12x5 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 115
175 545 325 262 150 175 394 640 320 267 323 40 21 85 45 14<55 110 65 1BXT 140
200 587 | 350 | 305 | 175 | 200 | 440 | 710 | 370 | 200 | 360 | 40 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.6 | 200
250 705 | 420 | 360 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18%x7 | 156 | 80 | 25x9 | 340
1§ 8] % 7R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c A | A el A E
A A N A A A
8 |aps, | ®ak| A las|BB|cc| H|H|M|N|E|F|G]|Z% —
50 | 0.18 151] 83 | 97 | 50 | 176] 50 | 120] 140] 95 | 110] 15 | 12 [ 115 4 3
60 | 0.37 167 91 112 60 | 204 | 60 | 130] 150|105 |120] 20 | 12 | 130]110]160] & | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 50| 22| 6735 | 11
0.37 200 [ 108 130] 110 160 MB | 40 [ 14 | 5x16.3
70 0.75 _2_02 EE 131 | 70 (236 | 70 | 150)190| 115|150| 20 | 15 165 130200 4 Miol 42 | 18 65218 60 | 28 8x4 17
4 %21,
80 c:nr 225 [ 125|142 | 80 |268 | 80 | 170] 220|135 | 180| 20 | 15 | 165 130|200] 4.5 |10} ;3 2 {65 | 32| 10xs 22
- 1/10 b .
100 | 15 | 4o |280]148]769]700]336]100]190]270]155220] 25 | 15 [165]130]200] 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 | 8273 [ 75 [ 38 | 10<5 | 38
120 221 120 (333|181 (190 | 120(430( 120| 230|320 | 180 260 | 30 | 18 [215[180|250| 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | Bx31.3 |85 [ a5 [ 14x55 [ s
—- 1125
135 (—2f 130 [375]202|210135|480| 135|250 350|200 |290 30 | 18 |215|180(250| § |m12| 63 | 28 | Bx31.3 [ 95 | 55 [ 16%6 | 85
‘ 1140
147 |0 1s0 (380 |204 |212| 147|501 | 123 | 250{ 350 200280 | 32 | 18 [215[180[250| 5 |m12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 |95 55 | 16x6 | 96
155 A 1/60 448|247 | 252|155 531|135|275[390|220(320| 35 | 21 |265|230|300| 5 |Mmi12| 83 3_8‘ 10=41.3|110| 60 187 118
F
175 2 481|262 262| 175 | 800 | 160 | 310| 430| 250 | 350| 40 | 21 | 265|230 |300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3| 110] 65 | 18%7 | 1es
260 | 1.0 543 | 265 305 200 666 175 360] 480 290 380 40 | 24 | 300250 350] & |M16] 114 42 | 12545.3 | 125] 70 | 20775 | 236
260 L 615|330 360| 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 300 250{350| & m16] 114 42 [ 12xa5.3|155] e0 | 25xe | aes




wor PEIREE3

China-weigao.com

WPDS =

5@ R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c A o| A El =% F
] ] .} 1) ] 1] L
N A A A A A
B | \NE | mEt [
size |irouttiwy| TR | A |AB|BB|CC| H|LL|M|N|E|F|G|2Z
50 AE 51| 83 |97 | 50 |176] 80 | 120] 140] 95 | 11 15 | 12 4 = | 17
60 67] 91 [112] 60 %z 90 {130 150|105 120] 20 | 12 130 110]160| 4 | M8 ¢ 4| 5%163 | 50 | 22| 6%35 11
7 00| 109 30] 110 [160 M8 | 4 4| 5%
70 =t ozl arr] 131] 70 [238| 105 150{ 190| 115150 20 | 15 |SEEHro0G] 4 favol ST arg] 60| 28| 8xa 17
80 L28 w0 |225]125|142( 80 [273|120|170|220| 135( 180| 20 | 15 | 165| 130|200| 4.5 |M10 : f § 85 | 32| 10xs 22
100 3 115 |280] 148|169 100|334 150 190|270 155|220 25 | 15 | 165| 130|200 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10%5 38
120 : 1120 |333|181|190|120(423| 180 230|320 180|260| 30 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 1455 64
3. 1125
147 ": 1/30 | 380|204 |212|147|495)203|250|350(200|280) 32 | 18 |[215|180|250| 5 |[M12| 63 | 28 | 8xX31.3 | 95| 55 166 96
30 1/40
135 [—=2 150 | 375|202|210|135| 482|215 250|350 | 200|290 30 | 18 (215|180 250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55| 16x6 85
155 E 1/60 |4a8|247| 252|155 541|235 275|300 220|320 35 | 21 |265]230]300] 5 [M12| 83 | 38 [ 10%41.3[110] 60 | 18%7 118
[=
175 = 481|262 |262| 175|600 | 260|310 | 430 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 |265|230|300| 5 [M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110| 65 | 18%7 165
200 0 543 | 285 | 305 200|677 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 290 390 | 40 | 24 |300| 250|350 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12%453 | 125| 70 | 20%<75 | 236
250 AL 615|330|360| 250|824 | 350 | 460|560 | 380|480 | 45 | 28 | 300|250 (350 | & |M16|114| 42 | 12453 |155| 60 | 259 396
Ao
G.J
Le| @

WPDX#h15 @ &k = WPDO# 1§ 5 & 7=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A i c [+ ] A a C D E F a
A L ENE BN o L) L) " :n [ wal H "N B

o e o an L 2w
H -] ]_ - H RH_[ ] I

e | ANE (@it - i B HLE Zfion _A A flinput hole shoft

siza |impwtow| "emer | A |AB[BB|BC|CC| M| N | E|E[E|G|2Z BlICILEZI Al UL T 5
50 | 0.1 51] 83 | 07 | 50 | 50 | 116]220] 90 | 93 | 102] 156 | 12 | 115] 95 [140] 4 | M8 ]| 3 3128 | 40 | 17| 5%3 8
60 37 67| 91 [112] 55 | 60 | 126|260 100]105| 120| 20 | 12 | 130 110160] 4 | M8 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 11

37 00 | 109 30] 110 ] 160 M8 | 4 4 *16..
0 |53 o2l g1] 131| 65 | 70 | 156|205| 120[ 120{ 135 | 20 | 15 HERHAEINH 4 (uitorag e exare] 60 [ 28| 8x¢ 17
so I8 225(125|142| 70 | 80 [175{320| 140|130 150| 20 | 15 | 165 130|200| 4.5 (10521191 X218 f 65 | 32 | 10x5 | 22
100 1. 1/10 [280] 148 169| 90 | 100|224 | 375 190 155] 180] 25 | 15 | 165] 130|200 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8<27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10%6 38
120 : ::;2 333|181/ 190| 100| 120| 266 | 450| 220 | 185| 215| 30 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 [m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 85| 45 | 14x55 | 54
135 |—30— 1125 |375/202(210| 10| 135|306 [495| 260 | 210|235 | 30 | 18 | 215[180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 05 [ 55 | 16x6 80
1 1130

147 (30— 140 |380|204|212| 13| 147|310 | 56| 250( 254|254 | 32 | 18 |215]180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 96
155 : 1/50 [448|247252| 140] 155|350 | 590 290] 245 | 285 35 | 21 [ 265 230]|300] 5 |[M12| 83 | 38 | 10=41.3| 110] 60 | 18%7 122
175 |—= 1160 | 481|262 |262|150| 175|394 | 640 | 320|267 | 323 | 40 | 21 |265|230]|300| 5 |m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3| 10| 65 | 18%7 154
200 0 543 | 285|305 | 175|200 440 710|370 200 360 | 40 | 24 [300] 250|350 6 [M16| 114| 42 | 12453 |125] 70 | 20756 | 220
250 ; 615330360 | 200|250 | 510 | 860 | 440|350 | 440 45 | 28 [300|250|350| 6 [Mm16|114| 42 | 12x45.3| 155 90 | 25x9 374

page 10//‘



wor PEIR S £ 3)

China-weigao.com

WPW =

g [8] 3R 7R

H
SHAFT DIRECTION
A 8 [ A o] A €
L L] L'l L]
A A A ’* A
B | @Bk | _ _ : s - N 7 $input shaft i Ajoulputshalt._ | ®&
sire ratio A |AB | B BB | AC|BC| AD| BD| CC| HL | H ZXL HS | U TXV S S WXY |weightikg)
40 149 | 89 | 124 79 95 61 78 42 40 35 125 | M6x12 | 25 12 4%2.5 28 14 5X3 4
50 175 | 107 | 150 97 | 1M1 68 85 50 50 35 | 150 | M6x18 | 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5%3 6.5
60 110 [ 198 [ 122 [ 168 | 112 [ 127 | 76 [ 105 | 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 | 40 | 15 5%3 50 | 22 6x3.5 9
70 115 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 | 152 | 86 126 | 65 70 55 | 215 | M10x25] 40 18 6x3.5 80 28 84 13
80 1/20 261 | 160 | 214 142 | 169 | 102 | 14 70 80 65 250 | M12x28| 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 21
100 1/25 322 | 190 | 254 169 | 216 | 117 | 18 90 | 100 | 80 310 | M12x30| 50 25 8<4 75 38 10x5 34
120 1/30 381 | 229 | 282 190 | 256 | 124 | 22 100 | 120 95 370 | M14x32| &5 30 B4 85 45 14 5.5 51
135 1140 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35| 75 35 105 95 55 1646 78
155 1/50 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x 35 85 40 12X5 110 60 18%X7 102
175 1/60 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 [ M16x35| 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 187 142
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20x36 | 95 50 14x5.5 125 | 70 20%7.5 202
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42| 110 | B0 187 155 | 90 25%9 240
BG4 -
f I
! 3 {
i 2R
i | LS |
4 §5 f6) T R :
SHAFT DIRECTION &
A B c 0| A E It H }
|—e—
U ® ] ] (] o
A A % A A

S A . . : [ A %input shaft | i 5 Mioulputshall | m&
mﬁm.la AB| B | BB|AC|BC|CC|HL|LL|H | M|N|E|F |G|Z HsTulTxv Ls:_slww__

E XY |weight(kg)
40 149 | 89 [ 124 [ 79 | 95 [ 61 | 40 [ 45 | 60 | 135] 100 | 130 [ 80 [110 | 10 | 10 | 25 [ 12| 4x25 [ 28 [ 14 | 5x3 | 45
50 175 | 107 | 150 | 97 | 111 | 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 | 12 | 30 | 12| 4%25 | 40 | 17 | 5%3 | 7.5

3
60 | 1/10| 198 [ 122 | 168 | 112 | 127 | 76 60 | 60 23 195 | 130 | 150 | 105 |120 [ 18 [ 12 | 40 | 15| 5%3 50 | 22 | 6%35 1.5
70 | 1/15] 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 152 | 86 70 | 73 | 108 | 233 | 150 | 190 | 115 [150 | 18 | 15 | 40 | 18| 6x3.5 | 60 | 28 84 15.5
80 |1/20| 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 | 169 ] 102 | 80 | 83 [ 123 | 268 | 170 ] 220 | 135 [180 | 18 [ 15 | 50 | 22| 6x3.5 ]| 65 | 32 | 10%5 24
100 | /25| 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 216 | 117 | 100 | 100 | 150 | 330 | 190 | 270 | 155 (220 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 25| 8x4 75 | 38 | 10xS 39
120 | 130 | 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 256 124 | 120 | 120 [ 180 | 395 ] 230 | 320 | 180 |260 | 25 | 18 | 65 [ 30| 8x4 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 57
135 | 1/40 | 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 296] 147 | 135 | 135 1215 | 455 | 250 | 350 | 200 /290 | 30 [ 18 | 75 | 35| 10x5 | 95 | 55 | 16%6 85
155 | 1/50 | S04 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 345 185 ] 155 | 135 | 235 | 493 | 280 | 380 | 220 |320 | 32 | 21 | 85 |40 125 | 110]| 60 | 18x7 110
175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 374 ] 192 | 175 | 160 | 260 | 558 | 310 | 410 | 250 350 | 37 | 21 | B5 | 45| 14%5.5] 110 | 65 | 187 152
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 | 200 | 175 | 290 | 620 | 355 | 445 | 290 |390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14%5.5|125) 70 | 20x7.5| 216
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 {480 | 50 | 28 [ 110 | 60| 18%7 |155| 90 | 25%9 350

‘\\ page 11




wor P BB &3

China-weigao.com

WPWX = WPWO =

WPWX 415 5] # R WPWO#i45 8] T 7=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B ¢ A B c o E F
Al A oA Ea ﬁ 8 o a = LB
A A Al A
IHE ] % L] % M -] . ]
: 7 5 A 1 dinput shaft Hi 7 #output shaft _l

Se |M®%| A |as|BB|BC|CC|M|N|E|E|E|G]| Z 4 T
40 149 89 79 45 40 95 187 70 TZ 97 12 10 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5X3 5

50 175 107 a7 50 50 111 228 a0 a0 110 14 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 8

60 1/10 198 122 112 55 60 127 | 257 100 102 129 15 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 11

70 115 231 140 131 65 T0 152 | 305 120 | 120 155 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 G0 28 8x4 15.5
B0 1120 261 160 142 70 80 174 | 350 140 | 140 180 20 15 50 22 Bx3.5 65 a2z 10x5 24
100 1/25 322 190 169 90 100 | 224 | 410 190 | 165 | 215 22 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 105 38
120 1/30 381 229 190 100 120 264 494 220 195 255 25 18 65 30 B8x4 85 45 14%5.5 56
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 210 110 135 | 304 | 559 260 | 230 | 285 30 18 75 35 10x56 95 55 166 84
155 1/50 504 302 252 140 155 345 605 280 250 305 35 21 85 40 12%5 110 60 18T 129
175 1/60 545 | 325 | 262 | 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 187 157
200 587 350 305 175 200 | 424 749 370 305 390 40 24 a5 50 14%5.5 125 70 20%7.5 224
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 45 28 110 60 18%7 155 a0 25%9 374

WPWT=z  WPWV

S

WPWVi §5 [@ & 7~ WPWTHi 15 & 3R 7=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B [+ A B c D E
| A (|| e | mh | e | |

% A % L] L] LL AT H AT ne

BE | Mt : - : A f #inpul shafl i 71 $output shaft F 1]
size [Cremo”| AB1ORT)EC LT MO ET TR RG] S 1S ITSTITTY TXV__[ LS | S | WXV | weighikg)
40 87 79 40 63 90 187 70 72 97 12 10 25 12 4%2.5 28 14 5X3 5
50 107 a7 50 70 120 | 226 85 80 110 14 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x3 8
60 110 | 122 | 112 60 80 130 | 257 | 105 102 | 129 15 12 40 15 5%x3 50 22 6x3.5 1
70 115 | 140 | 131 70 95 150 | 305 | 115 120 | 155 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 15.5
80 1/20 | 160 142 80 105 170 350 135 140 | 180 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 24
100 | /25 | 190 | 169 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 165 | 215 22 15 50 25 B4 75 38 10x5 a8
120 | 1/30 | 229 190 120 160 230 494 180 195 | 255 25 18 85 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 56
135 | 1/40 | 260 | 210 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 230 | 285 30 18 75 35 10x56 85 55 166 84
185 | 1/50 | 302 252 155 220 275 | 605 220 250 | 305 35 21 85 40 12X5 110 60 18%7 129
175 | 1/60 | 325 | 262 | 175 | 240 | 310 | €75 | 250 273 | 348 40 21 85 45 14%5.5 110 65 18%7 157
200 350 | 305 | 200 280 360 749 290 305 | 390 40 24 85 50 14%5.5 125 70 20%7.5 224
250 420 | 552 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 375 | 475 45 28 110 60 18x7 155 80 25X9 3r4




wer P B & £ 3h

China-weigao.com

WPWD =

I
- 3
ot &
— —||-|?=‘ ) = i .
e — i =
i 45 | R = ]
SHAFT DIRECTION —
ol : I
A B ¢l A ol A E % F | @ |
| ] o - [ | W 8D ]
A A A A A S A BC
BqE | AIE | gt mg&; A JTUnput hole shall | =8 |
size | imwtw| Toiv: | A | AB|BB|AC|BC|AD|BD|CC|HL| H | ZxL B TSV 1T XY | weighttkg)|
40 0. 135| 75 | 78 |1 95| 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 25| M6x12 | 115] 95 | 140] 4 MB | 3 4x12.8 | 28 4 X3 4
50 | 0.18 1] 83 [ 97 [ 111] 68 | 85 [ 50 [ 50 | 35 [150| M6x18 [115] 05 [140| 4 | M8 | ¢ 4>12.8 | 40 | 17 | 5%3 7
0 | 03 167 112127 76 [105] 55 | 60 | 42 |177] M8x20 [ 130 6 M8 |33 |14 [ 5163 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 10
0: 200108 30 110|160 M8 | 40 | 1a | 5%16.
70 53 o [202]nt] 131|152 86 | 125] 65 | 70 | 85 | 215| M10X25 IG5 Tag0] 4 [wio[ ez |19 exzre] 50|28 | &x4 14.5
80 3T2 415 [225]125(142| 169 [102|140| 70 | 80 [ 65 |250| M1228 | 165 | 130|200 | 4.5 [M10 o310 65 [ 32| 10x5 | 23
100 ; 1/20 1280|148 168 216] 117 | 180] 90 | 100] 80 |310| M12x30 | 165 130|200 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 365
120 —= :;g: 333|181 190 256 | 124 (220 [ 100|120 | 95 370 | M14x32 |215)|180{250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 54
135 |— 1;;: 375|202| 210|296 | 147 (260 | 110 | 135 105|425 | M16x35 | 215[180| 250 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16%6 83
155 : :FEU 448 247|252 |345| 185|280 | 120 155) 103 | 461 | M16x35|265/230|300| § |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110] 60 18x7 110
175 : 481262 | 262|374 | 192|320 140 ( 175|123 | 521| M16x35 | 265230 | 300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 [ 110| 65 | 1BX7 156
200 0 543 1285[305/412]230)360)150]/200)130|575| M20x36300/250/350| 6 [M16] 114 42 |12%453|125| 70 | 20%7.5 222
250 1'.:3 615|330 | 360 | 500 | 285 420 [ 190 | 250 | 150 [ 700 | M24x42 | 300|250 350 | & |M16| 114 | 42 | 12453 |155| 90 | 25%9 | 376

WPWDA = WPWDS =

4 45 @) R~
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B el x D E A F
]

M A M A A A

] Txﬁ;"]ug. IS A7 %n ufhole 'shall
irw || ot A |AB|BB|AC|BC|CC/HL|LLIH| M| N|E|F |G| Z 7 <V XY weight(
40 | 0.12 5|75 79| 95| 6140 | 45 | 60 [135[100{130] 80 [110] 10 | 10 95 [140] 4 [M8] 31 412828 | 14| 5x3 5

50 [ 0. [ 83 |97 |111] 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 |165|120]140] 95 [110] 15 | 12 95 [140] 4 | MB | 31 4%12.8 |40 17| 5x%3 3
60| 0. 7| 91 [112]127| 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 [195]130/150]105]120] 18 | 12 [130[110(160] 4 |MB| 33 | 14 | 5%16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6%X3.5 | 125
0.37 Z00]109 0[110]160 M8 [ 40 | 14 | 5<1¢

70 l’ S4B 2021111 131|152| 86 | 70 | 73 [108|233| 150|180 115|150] 18 | 16 1651130/ 200] 4 M10| 4 21 60 | 28 Bx4 17
80 2751 415 |225|125)|142|169]102] 80 | 83 [123|268| 170|220/ 135| 180| 18 | 15 |165]130|220] 4.5 |M10 1_ o : 85| 32| 10%5 26
100 1120 [380|148]166]216|117|100]100]150|330| 1060|270 155|220] 20 | 15 | 165]130]220| 4.5 |M10] 652 | 24 | 8%27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10%6 | 418
120 ::ig 333|181|190|256| 124|120 120| 180| 395|230 320|180 |260| 25 | 18 [215/180|250( 5 |M12| 63 | 28 [ 8x31.3 |85 [ 45 | 14x55 | 60
135 — 1740 |375|202|210|206|147|135|135|215|455| 250|350 (200|290| 30 | 18 |215]180(250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 90
155 ::Zg 448|247 252|345 185] 155] 135|235 | 493| 280|380 220|320 32 | 21 | 265]230]|330| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 |10%41.3| 110] 60 | 18<7 118
175 481|262|262|374| 192|175/ 160| 260|558 310| 410|250 350| 37 | 21 |265|230|300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 [1041.3[110] 65 | 187 | 167
200 0 543|285| 305|412 230|200 175]| 290|620 355]445] 260 390] 45 | 24 |300|250]350| 6 |M16|114| 42 |12x45.3|125] 70 | 20<7.56 | 237
250 ]"g 615|330|360|500| 285|250 200| 350|750 460| 560|380 |480| 50 | 28 [300|250|350( 6 |M16|114| 42 [12x45.3[155| g0 | 265xg8 | 395




wer P BB £

China-weigao.com

WPWDX = WPWDO =

WPWD X4 5 5] & 7~ WPWD O # (5] % 7=
SHAFTDIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A 8 c =] A ] c o) F G
LA L wA| mA a ] P I || IS 11 8l | B0 maf RA N &
ixctfcalizotfcallieclrcalie ke aliz iz oTFcal
Z/S e\ 5 (29 —SEh | P L5 | o e 25 | e —
A Ml &l w [ I u "
4
o5 | AbE [t s [ C . = A filnputhole
. inputoewy| e | A |AB|BB|BC{CC|M | N|E|E|E|G|2Zx iz = =
40 F 135175 | 79 [ 45 | 40 [ 95 [187] 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 1¢ 95 [140] 4 [MB| 31 11| 4x12.8 [ 28 | 14 | 5x3 5.4
50 AE 151|183 | 97 | 50 | 50 [ 111 |226] 90 | 90 | 110 14 z 95 |14 4 |M8]| 31] 1 4x12.8 | 40 | 17 5X3 85
60 : 167 112 55 | 60 127 | 257 100] 102 129] 1 0] 110 ] 16 4 | MB| 3 d X 16. 50| 22 ] 6x35 2
.37 [200(109 1130|110 16 M8 | 4 4| 5%16.:
70 75| 4o [202]11] 31| 85 | 70 |162305|120|120| 155| 20 | 15 |g5Ta01z00] ¢ [miolaz |19 exzra] o0 |28 | 8x4 17
80 251 1115 |225[125(142| 70 | 80 [174 [350| 140|140 180 20 | 15 | 165|130 200( 4.5 |M10|E3 TS To==7-2 65 [ 32 | 10x5 26
100 = 1/20 [P80[148[169| 00 | 100|224 [410]| 100 | 165|215| 22 | 16 [165]|130|200| 45 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10%5 405
120 2 125 |333[181{190( 100 120[264 | 494 | 220 195 255| 25 | 18 [215(180|250( 5 [m12] 63| 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 1ax55 | s
135 |—0—f 1140 |375(202(210(110 | 135|304 559 |260 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 |215[180[250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 95 [ 55 | 16xs 89
155 5. :::g 448[247[252|140]155[345 | 605|290 250[305] 35| 21 |265]/230[/300] S |M12] 83 | 38 | 10<41.3]|110] 60 18x7 138
178 e 481|262 |262 (150175374 | 675|320 | 273 | 348| 40 | 21 |265|230|300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10%41.3 | 110| 65 187 172
200 | 11. 543 | 285|305 175] 200|424 | 749|570 305 | 390] 40 | 21 |300250|350| 6 [M16| 114 42 | 12<45.3 | 125] 70 | 20x7.5 | 246
250 [—= 615|330 | 360 | 200| 250|510 | 920 | 440|375 475| 45 | 28 [300|250|350| 6 (M16] 114 | 42 | 12x45.3[155( 90 | 25x9 | 410

WPWDT = WPWDV =

WPWDTH#h35 6 % = WPWDV4hE 1@ F 7=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
M o LTI P AT B x ~ Py A
BE | AR | Mk : B HGE =Na A Filnput hole shaft | &M |
e |imuow| “mte- |AC|BB|CC|LL| M| N|E|E|E|G|Z T TR{CILETZ % XY | weighilkg) |
40 0. 75 | 79 | 40 | 63 | 90 [187] 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 95 | 140] 4 | M8 4% 28 | 14 | 53 5.4
50 0. B3 | 97 | 50 | 70 | 120|226 95 | 90 | 110 14 15[ 95 |140] 4 | M8 4x128 | 40 | 17 | 5%3 8.5
80 0.2 91 [ 112 60 | 80 | 130257 | 105|102 | 129 15 3 0160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5%16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6%3.5 2
0.37 109 30| 110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5%16.

70 075 40 (A1 131| 70 | 95 | 150|305 115 | 120 155 | 20 | 15 [qeetva0Tz00] * [Miolaz o exzia] 60| 28 | 84 17
80 075 1 4145 [125(142| 80 | 105|170 350 | 135|140 | 180 20 | 15 | 165|130 200 4.5 | m10 s.i : —=>o- 65 [ 32 | 10x5 26
100 : 1120 748|160 100 | 135|100 | 410 | 155 | 165 |216| 22 | 15 | 165] 130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 %273 | 75| 38 | 10%5 40.5
120 :gg 181|190 | 120 160 | 230 | 494 [ 180 | 195 {255 | 25 | 18 |215| 180|250 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8xa1.3 [ 85| a5 | 14x55 | s
135 : 1140|2021 210|135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285| 30 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 89
155 : :j:g 247 252 | 155 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 | 265|230 | 300]| 5 [M12| 83 | 38 | 10<41.3 | 110 60 | 18%7 138
175 - 262|262 175|240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 265|230 |300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 1041.3 | 110| 65 | 18%7 172
200 | 1.0 285 | 305 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 300 | 250| 350] 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12<45.3 | 125] 70 | 20%7.5 246
250 :] 'g 330|360 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 380 | 375|475 | 45 | 28 | 300|250 (350 | 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 | 155| 90 | 25x8 410

page 14 //‘



wer PEBLE &3

China-weigao.com

| A 14 inpul shaft tH 714 output shalt | & &
|| B i P ] il B B 2E HS | U TV s WxY (kg)
90 40 70 80 13 138 40 80 90 100 10 25 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 4
50 175 | 107 | 100 50 95 110 15 173 50 100 | 120 | 140 12 30 12 4=2.5 20 6x22.8 0
60 | 1/10 )| 198 | 122 | 110 | 60 | 105 | 120 | 20 | 204 | 60 | 120 | 130 | 150 | 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 10.5
70 | 115 | 231 | 140 | 126 70 115 | 150 | 20 [ 236 | 70 | 140 | 150 | 190 | 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 14.5
80 | 1/20 | 261 | 160 | 136 | 80 135 | 180 20 268 80 160 | 170 | 220 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10=38.3 22
100 | 1/25| 322 | 190 | 160 | 100 | 155 | 220 | 25 | 329 | 100 | 200 | 190 | 270 | 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 36
120 | 1/30 | 381 | 229 | 180 | 120 | 180 | 260 30 | 430 | 120 | 240 | 230 | 320 18 65 30 8x=4 45 14=48.8 63
135 | 1740 | 433 | 260 | 204 | 135 | 200 | 290 30 480 | 135 | 270 | 250 | 350 18 75 35 105 60 18=64.4 80
155 | 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 250 | 155 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 431 | 135 | 290 | 275 | 390 | 21 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 114
175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 280 | 175 | 250 | 350 40 | 600 | 160 | 335 | 310 | 430 21 85 45 14=5.5 80 22x85.4 150
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 200 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 667 | 175 | 375 | 360 | 480 | 24 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 218
250 705 | 420 | 380 | 250 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 800 | 200 | 450 | 460 | 560 | 28 | 110 | 60 187 110 | 28x116.4 | 360
A B
' AB |
! i
Hs | = .
| sk
& 3 ;
| g /“\ \ =~ 1_
5 3 b =
pt & - T
-] I. “ I 23 : : |
b N ]
N 4-hZ M
G A\ 148 input shaft i h1 48 output shaft | & 8
0] e | B 0 (ST ey i T=V_| s Wy | (k)
141 | 100 | 60 90 | 100 | 10 25 12 4x25 16 5x18.3 4
50 175 | 107 | 100 50 95 110 15 | 180 | 130 | 80 | 120 | 140 | 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 7
60 | 1/10 | 198 | 122 | 110 &0 105 | 120 20 207 | 150 90 130 | 150 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 10.5
70 | 1/15) 231 | 140 | 126 | 70 115 | 150 | 20 | 238 | 175 | 105 | 150 | 190 | 15 40 18 6x35 30 8x33.3 14.5
80 | 1/20)| 261 | 160 | 136 | 80 | 135 | 180 | 20 | 270 | 200 | 120 | 170 | 220 | 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 v
100 | 1/25| 322 | 190 | 160 | 100 | 155 | 220 25 331 | 250 | 150 | 190 | 270 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x433 36
120 | 1/30 | 381 | 229 | 180 | 120 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 423 | 300 | 180 | 230 | 320 | 18 65 30 8=4 45 14x48.8 63
135 | 1/40 | 433 | 260 | 204 | 135 | 200 | 290 30 | 482 | 350 | 215 | 250 | 350 18 75 35 10=5 60 18=64.4 80
155 | 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 250 | 155 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 541 | 390 | 235 | 275 | 390 | 21 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 114
175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 280 | 175 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 594 | 435 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 21 B85 45 14x5.5 80 22x854 150
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 200 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 677 | 490 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 24 | 95 | s0 14 %55 85 | 22x904 | 218
250 705 | 420 | 380 | 250 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 800 | 600 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 28 | 110 | 60 187 110 | 28x116.4 | 360




wor PEREES

China-weigao.com

AAflinputhole | ifdoutput shatt| g g
L QU] T-V | 5] Wey |8
50 [0.18] [ 151] 83 | 100] 50 | 95 | 110] 15 | 176] 50 [ 100|120 140] 12 | 115] 95 |140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11| 4x12.8 | 20 | 6x22.8 | 8
60 [0.37] [167] 91| 110] 60 | 105|120 20 [204] 60 |120]130]150] 12 [130]110]|160] 4 | M8 |33 | 14 | 5+16.3 | 25| 8-28.3 |10.5
0.37 200|109 130| 110|160 Me 40 | 14 | 5=16.3
70 0.75 - 2021 111 126 70 | 115|150| 20 |236| 70 | 140|150|190| 15 16511301200 4 M10 |42 |19 | 6-218 30| 8x33.3 | 17
80 %1:15 225|125/ 136| 80 | 135|180| 20 | 268/ 80 | 160|170|220| 15 | 165]130|200| a5 | m10 ;g ;2 g:i;': 35 [ 10x38.3 | 26
100] 1.5 |1 20| 280] 148] 160|100 155 220] 25 [336]100] 200 190]270] 15 [165[130[200] 45 | W10 | 52 | 24 | 8-27.3 | 40 | 1243338
12012211/30| 333 181| 180| 120| 180| 260| 30 |430| 120| 240(230| 320| 18 |215|180|250| 5 | M12 | 63|28 | 8313 | 45 | 14x48.8 | 60
—11/40
135 2:011/50( 375| 202| 204 [ 135| 200 290 | 30 |480[135| 270|250 |350| 18 |215[ 180|250 5 | m12 | 63|28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18644 85
9 11/60
2.0|6%%25]22a 215|180 250 53| 28 | 8313
155? 248|247 250|155|220|320| 35 |531|135(280|275|390| 21 26512301300 5 M12 83 | 38 |10-41.3 70 | 20=x74.9 | 120
175—?% 481(262|280|175|250|350| 40 |600|160|335|310(430| 21 |265|230|300 5 M12 | 83 | 38 [10~41.3| 80 | 22=85.4 | 150

WPDKS =

we Aok - L% Zfange “AAFLinputhole |t Fisoulput shafl] m g
smlm‘l.mb“*aaccsFGHH""LM"ZLALB'LC LE LtZ |aJUu] T«v | s wxy |[&ka)
50 [0.18 151| 83 [100] 50 | 95 | 110]| 15 | 176|130 80 | 120]140] 12 | 115] 95 |140] 4 M8 | 31| 11| 4=12.8 | 20 | 6228 | 8
60 |0.37 167] 91 | 110] 60 [105[120] 20 |202|150] 90 [130[150| 12 |130|110|160] 4 M8 | 33| 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x28.3 [10.5
0.37 200109 130/ 110|160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5<16.3
70 07|, [202 111 126| 70 [ 115|150 20 | 238(175/105|150(190| 16 H=grord 4 ot Tro Teaar s 30 | 87333 [ 17
80 %1:15 225|125/ 136| 80 [135[180| 20 [273|200(120(170|220| 15 [165|130|200 4.5 | M10 ;2 ;i ﬁ:g;': 35 | 10x38.3 | 26
100] 1.5 Hic 280148160 100|155|220] 25 [334]250] 150]190]270] 15 [165[130]200] 4.5 | M10 | 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12+43.3 | 38
120%1130 333| 181|180 [120|180|260| 30 [423|300(180|230(320| 18 [215(180|250| 5 | M12 |63 |28 | 8x31.3 | 45 [ 14x48.8 | 60
—1/40
135%1:50 375|202 | 204 [ 135|200 |290| 30 [482|350| 215|250 350| 18 [215(|180|250] 5 | M12 |63 |28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 85
—1/60
4.0 425|224 215]180] 250 63 | 28 | 8+31.3
155 = 448 247]250| 155(220| 320 35 | 541(390)235|275|390| 21 [oeet-nnid 8 | M12 fetrotemra 70 | 20x74.9 (120
175%:— 481|262|280[175[250|350( 40 [600|435/260(310[430| 21 |265]|230|300| 5 | M12 |83 |38 [10x41.3| 80 | 22x85.4 | 150

page 16 //‘



wor PEIEL &)

China-weigao.com

WPWK =

45 0 R
SHAFT DIRECTION
. - A7 #input shaft I 7 #output shaft =R
B |[AC[BC |AD|BD|CCIHLIH | ZXL IgsT U] TxV S [ WxY | weightika)
90 95 61 78 42 40 35 125 MBx 12 25 12 4425 16 5x18.3 4
110 111 68 85 50 50 35 150 MEx18 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 6.5
60 110 198 | 122 | 120 | 127 76 105 55 60 42 177 M8 < 20 40 15 5xX3 25 8x283 9
70 1115 231 140 | 132 | 152 86 125 65 70 55 215 M10x25 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 i3
80 1/20 261 160 150 169 102 140 70 80 65 250 M12<28 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 21
100 1725 322 190 | 174 | 216 17 180 80 100 80 310 M12x30 50 25 Bx4 40 12x43.3 34
120 1/30 381 229 180 | 256 124 220 100 120 95 370 M14x32 65 30 B4 45 14x48.8 51
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 214 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 M16x35 TS5 35 10x5 60 18<64.4 78
155 1/50 504 | 302 | 256 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 M16x35 85 40 12x5 70 20%74.9 102
175 1/60 545 | 325 | 282 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 M16x35 85 45 14%5.5 80 22x85.4 142
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 412 | 230 | 360 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 M20x 36 a5 50 14<5.5 85 22x90.4 202
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 M24 %42 110 60 187 110 28%116.4 340

18 0) R 7=

SHAFT DIRECTION

- [ . AJSinpulshalt | 71 Soutputshalt | E&
[faio] A |AB| B |AC|BC|CC| HL| LL|H | M|N |E |F |G| 2Z  morpreyTs s w@
149 | 89 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 | 135 | 100 | 130 | 80 | 110 | 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4%2.5 | 16 | 5x18.3 45
175 | 107 | 110 | 111 | 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 | 4X25 | 20 | 6x22.8 75
1/10 [ 198 | 122 | 120 | 127 | 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195 | 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 18 | 12 | 40 | 15 | 5x3 | 25 | 8x28.3 1.5
1/15 [ 231 | 140 | 132 | 152 | 86 | 70 | 73 | 108 | 233 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 18 | 15 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 30 | 8x33.3 15.5
1/20 [ 261 | 160 | 150 | 169 | 102 | 80 | 83 | 123 | 268 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 18 | 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 35 | 10x38.3 24
1/25 [ 322 | 190 | 174 | 216 | 117 | 100 | 100 | 150 | 330 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 25 | 8x4 | 40 | 12x43.3 39
1730 [ 381 | 220 | 180 | 256 | 124 | 120 | 120 | 180 | 395 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 | 8xa | 45 | 14x48.8 57
1740 [ 433 | 260 | 214 | 296 | 147 | 135 | 135 | 215 | 455 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 60 | 18x64.4 85
1/50 [ 504 | 302 | 256 | 345 | 185 | 155 | 135 | 235 | 493 | 280 | 380 | 220 | 320 | 32 | 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 70 | 20x74.8 110
1/60 | 545 | 325 | 282 | 374 | 192 | 175 | 160 | 260 | 668 | 310 | 410 | 250 | 350 | 37 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x6.5 | 80 | 22x85.4 152
587 | 350 | 324 | 412 | 230 | 200 | 175 | 290 | 620 | 355 | 445 | 290 | 390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14<55 | 85 | 22x90.4 216
705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 50 | 28 | 110 | 60 | 18%7 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 350




wor PEIRE &3

China-weigao.com

WPWKO =

48 0 /T <

SHAFT DIRECTION
any A LW 5 awy © 5

RER e

A

=E | ARk | = =il 3 A J Sinput shafl 7y Woulput shait ET Il
i ato | A |AB| B |BC[CC|M |N = Eq | B e |52 |—H—§ Vi AT s [ Wiy weighilkg)|
40 149 | 89 | 90 | 45 | 40 | 95 | 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 | 25 | 12 4%2.5 16 5x18.3 5
50 175 | 107 | 110 | 50 | 50 | 111 | 226 | 80 | 80 | 110 | 4 | 12 | 30 | 12 4%2.5 20 6+22.8 8
60 110 [ 198 [ 122 [ 120 | 55 | 60 | 127 | 257 | 100 [ 102 [ 129 [ 15 [ 12 | 40 [ 15 5%3 25 8x28.3 11
70 1115 [ 231 | 140 | 132 | 65 | 70 | 152 | 305 | 120 | 120 | 156 | 20 | 15 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 30 8%33.3 15.5
80 120 [ 261 | 160 | 150 | 70 | 8o | 174 [ 3s0 | 140 [ 140 [ 180 | 20 [ 15 | s0 [ 22 6x3.5 35 10<38.3 24
100 1426 [ 322 | 190 | 174 | o0 | 100 [ 224 | 410 | 190 [ 165 | 215 | 22 [ 15 | 50 | 25 Bxd 40 12+43.3 38
120 1430 [ 381 [ 229 | 180 | 100 | 120 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 [ 255 [ 25 [ 18 | 65 | 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 56
135 1/40 | 433 | 260 | 214 | 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 [ 230 | 285 | 30 [ 18 | 75 | 35 10%5 80 18%64.4 84
155 1/50 [ 504 | 302 | 256 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 | 290 | 250 | 305 [ 35 [ 21 | 85 [ 40 12%5 70 20%74.9 129
175 160 | 545 | 325 | 282 | 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 14%5.5 80 22x85.4 157
200 587 350 §_2_4_ 175 200 424 749 370 305 390 40 24 85 50 14%5.5 BS 22x90.4 224
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 200 | 250 | 510 [ 920 | 440 [ 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18%7 110 28<116.4 374

WPWKT =

18 ) R
SHAFT DIRECTION
o) Al A iu:mB l-umﬁA
A
FLEH A A
' . "N A inpul shaff WA %oulpishall | ®@
ne |Melae | s ec|u|m | n|e|[e|&|e)|z T T 8T WXV wm:l
40 87 90 40 63 90 187 70 T2 a7 12 10 25 12 4X2.5 16 5x18.3 5
50 107 110 50 70 120 226 95 90 110 14 12 30 12 4%2.5 20 6x22.8 8
60 1110 122 120 60 80 130 257 1058 102 129 15 12 40 15 5%3 25 8x28.3 11
70 115 140 132 70 85 150 305 115 120 155 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 15.5
80 1/20 160 150 80 105 170 350 135 140 180 20 15 50 22 6xX3.5 35 10<38.3 24
100 1/25 180 174 100 135 180 410 155 165 215 22 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 38
120 1/30 229 180 120 160 230 494 180 195 258 25 18 65 30 84 45 14 % 48.8 56
135 1/40 260 214 135 185 | 250 559 200 230 285 30 18 75 38 10X5 80 18<64.4 84
155 1/50 302 256 155 220 275 605 220 250 305 35 21 85 40 125 70 20x74.9 129
175 1/60 325 282 175 240 310 675 250 273 348 40 21 85 45 14X5.5 80 22x85.4 157
200 350 324 200 280 360 749 290 305 390 40 24 g5 50 14x5.5 85 22X90.4 224
250 420 400 250 315 460 920 380 375 475 45 28 110 60 18X7 110 28x116.4 374

page 18 //‘



wer PER R £

China-weigao.com

WPWDK = '-

-.I
x
[+
O
$h 35 (61 & 7=
SHAFT DIRECTICN
A A B

J“Iauu AR

S|
= (—

By | ANE [Ami : B Zfon A B FLinput hoie shaft
Siee_ | imanem | ™=%| A |AB| B |Ac|BC|AD|BD[CC|HL| H | ZxL : y B 50 e B
‘ 0 1351 75 | 90 | 85 78 | 4 40 | 35 5| MEx12 95 40| 4 | M8 4x12.¢ 16 %18, 4
£ 0.1 1/ 83 (110|111 ] 68 | 85 | § 50 | 35 MB<18 85 40| 4 | M8 4x12.¢ 20 22 7
€ 0.37 167 | 91 [ 120127 | 76 |105] 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 [130 [ 110160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5~ 25 | 8728 10

.3 2001 109 0 01160 M8 | 40 4 X
700 =i =1 132 | 152| 86 |125| 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 | M10x25 =015 L s = 30 8x33.3 145
;: 1710 202 | 111 65| 130 | 200 M10 : :.‘
80 - 1/15 | 225 125|150 | 169 | 102 | 140 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | M12x28 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 |— 74 X:" 35 | 10x38.3 23
100 1 1/20 280|148 | 174 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 100 | B0 | 310 | M12x30 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 [M10] 5 24 x27. 40 | 12x433 | 36.5
120 ‘L :jg; 333 | 181 180 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 215|180 | 250| 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 | 14x48.8 54
135 - : 1140 | 375 | 202 | 214 | 296 | 147 [ 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 [ 215 [ 180|250 | & |M12| 63 | 28 | 8%31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 83
155 5 H:g 448 | 247 | 256 | 345 | 185|280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35 | 265 (230|300 5 |M12]| 83 | 38 |10<41.3| 70 | 20749 110
[

175 ; 481 | 262 ( 282 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x35 | 265|230 300| 5 (M12| 83 | 38 |10x<41.3| 80 | 22xB54 | 156
200 .0 543 | 285 | 324 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20<36 | 300 | 250 | 350 | 6 |[M16]| 114 | 42 |12<453]| 85 | 22<904 | 222
250 ,"g 615 | 330 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24 42 | 300 | 250 | 350 | 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3| 110 |28%116.4| 376

WPWDKA = WPWDKS =

18 B &
SHAFT DIRECTION
8 I B
;& 4] ug
& A
HE | ADE [@ikt] , = - - £ AFFLinput hole.
Tiva_limutwj mo] A |AB| B |Ac|BC|CC|HLILL|HM|N|E|F|G|Z 151 R = WX
40 | 0.12 35| 75| 90 | 95 | 61| 40 | 45 | 60 | 135]100]130] 80 | 110 0 95 [140] 4 | M8 31| 11 | 4%128 | 16 | 5x18. 5
50 BT 53 | 110 111] 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165/120]140] 85 [110 2 95 [1a0| 4 | M8 | 31| 11| a<12.8 | 20 | 6x22.¢ 3
60 37 167] 91 [120]127] 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 [195]130] 150]105]120 2 0[160] 4 | ME| 3 4] 5%163 | 25 | B%283 | 125
= 37 200] 108 (130|110 160 M8 | 4 4| 5%16.
70 o055 1o (2921318 132|152/ 86 | 70 | 73 [108)233(150( 190|115| 150| 18 | 15 LS00 4 LEL e 30 | 8xas3 | 17
£
80 2751 415 |225] 125|150 | 169|102| 80 | 83 |123|268|170|220[135] 180| 18 | 15 | 165|130 | 200 | 4.5 [M10 ;; Dp b a5 | 10x38.3 | 26
100 1/20 [280] 748 174|216 117]100[ 100|150/ 330 190]270] 155(220| 20 | 15 | 165 130|200 | 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12<433 | 415
120 _' ::gg 333|181|180|256(124(120|120|180|395|230|320|180|260| 25| 18 (215|180 |250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8313 45 14+ 48.8 60
135 |—-2— 1140 |375| 202| 214|296 | 147 135| 135|215 455|250 | 350/ 200| 290 30 | 18 | 215|180 [250| 5 |Mm12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 90
155 ; :::g 448| 247|256 345|185 155 135|235 493| 280|380 220|320| 32 | 21| 265|230 | 300 5 |Mi12| 83 | 38 | 10741.3 | 70 | 20749 | 118
175 = 481|262| 282|374 | 192|175/ 160| 260|558| 310|410|250| 350| 37 | 21| 265|230 |300| 5 |m12| 83 | 38 | 10%41.3 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 167
200 .0 543|285]13241412|230]|200{175}290]|620]355|445|290|390| 45| 24 | 300 250|350| 6 |M16]| 114 | 42 | 12x453 | 85 | 22x90.4 237
250 [—=5 815(330|400|500|285|250|200{ 350|750 | 460| 560| 380|480 50 | 28 | 300|250 | 350| & |M16|114| 42 | 12x453 | 110 | 281164 | 395

‘\\ page 19



wor PEBEES

China-weigao.com

AB

ey

WPWDKO =

[ thetB |
FLC

|

I8 @ R R
SHAFT DIRECTION 4-z
A 8 c o
I ibe alim cpe
fLT] Ll s (14

200 3 543 | 285324 175 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305 [ 380 40 | 24 | 300 | 250 | 350
250 TR 615 | 330 | 400 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 [ 475 45 | 28 | 300 | 250 | 350

M16| 114 | 42 | 12453 [ 85| 22x90.4 246
M16| 114 | 42 | 12453 |110] 282 116.4 410

BS | A0% 2] A [as] & [sccc[ M| [E[E[E[c]z e el
40 i 5]75 /90454005 [187]| 70 | 72 | 97 2 C 3 1 4x12. 16 *18.3 5.4
50 [ 0. 83 (110 50 | 50 | 111] 226 80 | 90 [110] 14| 12 3111 [ ax 20] 6x228 | 85
60 | 03 7] 91| 120] 55 | 60 | 127257100 [102[129] 15 | 12 33 | 14 | 5x163 |25] 8x285 | 12
70 331 - 20011091 132 65 | 70 | 152305 [ 120 120 | 155 20 | 15 3 4922083 130| sx333 | w7
80 (O 115|225 125150 70 | 80 [ 174 [ 350 140 140|180 20 | 15 | 165 8 18 2218 fas| r0xas3 | 26
100 : 1/20 280|148 [ 174| 90 | 100|224 | 410|190 [165]|215] 22 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 52 | 74 %273 | 40| 12%xa33 | 405 |
120 [—22 2% |333 181 180 100 | 120 | 264 [ 494 | 220 195 | 255 25 | 18 | 215 5 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 45| 14xass [ 5o
135 |—¢ ::;g 375|202 | 214 | 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 285| 30 | 18 [215 | 180|250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 |60| 18x64.4 | 89
155 = 1760 44812471256 140] 1551345 605[ 290 ]250[305] 35 | 21 ]265]/230[300] 5 IM12]| 83 ] 38 | 10x41.3 |70 20+74.9 138
175 = 481|262 282|150 | 175|374 | 675|320 (273|348 40 | 21 | 265|230 | 300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 80| 22x85.4 172
: 5
8

WPWDKT=  WPWDKV =

WPWDKT #5157 WPWDKVi#ig 15 &=

SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
B A B
! i - £y i
AP
—]
ARE A in i, '\

[TEE [ ABE — _

ne | ok, | #2klac| B [cc|w|m|N|E|E|E] 6 2

40 1 75 | 90 | 40 | 63 | 90 [187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 1C 95 | 14 M8 4% 16 X18. 5.4
50 7 B3 | 110 | 50 | 70 [ 120226 95 | 90 [ 110 | 14 | 12 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31 3% 20 X22.¢ 8.5
60 3 51 | 120 60 | 80 | 130 | 257 | 105] 102 [ 129 | 15 | 12 0| 110 160] 4 | M8 |33 |14 5% 25 %28 12

| 0.37 109 0 0] 160 MB | 40 | 14 X
70 075 10 A1 132 70 | 95 [ 150|305 115|120 | 155| 20 | 15 |SgeT4301200] * [Miol a2 130 6%z 30 | 8x333 17
80 (%7 115 |125|150| 80 | 105 170 | 350 [ 135 140 | 180 | 20 [ 15 [ 165 | 130|200 | 45 |m10 T2 35 10<383 | 26
100 1 1120 |48 [ 174 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 | 165 | 215| 22 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 45 [M10| 52 [ 24| 8%27.3 | 40 | 12%43.3 40.5
120 = :ﬁg 181|180 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195|255 | 25 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 5 |M12|63 | 28| 8x31.3 | 45 14x48.8 59
135 = ::40 202|214 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 [ 200 | 230 [ 285 | 30 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 5 |M12|63|28| 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 89
155 5. ”:g 247 | 256 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 | 265 | 230 | 300 | 5 [M12|83 [38[10x41.3| 70 | 20x74.9 138
K

175 = 262 | 282 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 34:| 40 | 21 | 265|230 | 300 5 |M12|83[38|10x41.3| 80 | 22x854 172
200 J 285|324 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 [ 290 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 300 (250|350 ) 6 |M16[114]42]|12x45.3) 85 22x90.4 246
250 = 330 | 400 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 [ 380 | 375 [ 475 | 45 | 28 | 300 [ 250 | 350 | 6 |M16|114]|42|12x453| 110| 28x116.4 410

page 20 //‘



WPDZ =

WxY

wor PEBE &3

China-weigao.com

418 15 & 7
SHAFT DIRECTION
B | AOE [ Rak Teel N &% Zflange_ mev_ A fshoft | &M@
siza | irwtiow | ratie’ |AB[LL[BB|CCIE |E | F|G|N|M|ZHgrerareriz TX LS| S [ WXY |weightikg)
50 0.1 88 | 77 | 95 | 50 | 53 | 77 |100] 15 | 160|125] 11 | 115]| 95 [ 140| 10 | MB | 26 1 4x12.8 40 | 17 5%3 8
.18 115] 95 | 140 27 11 4x1
60 57, 2|02 10| 0 |68 | o2 100| 15 |80 130) 11 |H5piigTTeg] 0 | M8 IS Eias ] %0 | 22| 6x05 | 128
0.37 708 1301110160 .~ | M8 | 32| 14 | 5%
70 |g7e] 115 fyig] 08 [130] 70 | 78 | 15| 120] 20 |230) 188 15 |SEHIHTAG 10 o ova—{ 0 | 28 [ exas | 16
80 |-G 125 |125] 100|140 80 | 96 | 144| 125| 20 | 265 160 15 | 165|130 | 200| 12 [M10FEHF -0 65 | 32 | 10x5 | 23
- 1/30 — — = -
5 765 | 130 200 M10] 60 | 24 | 8x27.3
100 |— 140 | 149 135 155 | 100 100|150 155 | 22 | 310|195 15 rveentEey) 15 Fiotro o sxsrs—| 5| % | 0%5 | 3
]
120 2 160 | 176 [ 160|185 |120|120| 180| 180| 28 360|230 | 18 | 215|180 250| 18 [m12| 70 | 286 | sxa313 | 85| 45 |14x55| 60
135 (2 196 | 170 [ 210 [ 135 | 130| 200| 200 | 30 | 390|250 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 20 [m12| 68 | 286 | exa1z | 95|55 | 16x6 | s0
T
WPDKZ = ’@L
¥ o
Bz .
At
gl ' i
@ |
< W HErteee=——
4 =
I 1
) o — |
——
442 ! 8 1
M
e | ANE | maw _ : [ @& Zflang A A fLinput hole 5 shaft | WA
size | iroutoowo| ratio [AB[ B |CC|E(|E:|FIGILLIN|M|Z IC[LAJLGIIZ] @[ U] TXV [ S | WxY |weighika)
50 | 0.1 88 [ 107] 50 | 53 | 77 | 100] 15 76 [ 160 125] 11 [ 115] 95 [ 140 10 [M8] 26 | 11| 4x12.8 | 20 | 6x22.8 8
0.18 115| 95 | 140 27 11 4%12.
® o5, |2"7| 00 |8 | sz |100) 15| sz 130 130| 1 F5ITGG] 10 | M8 ST seieg ] 2 | BX283 | 129
0.37 108 130 110 ] 160 (M| 32 | 14 % 16.1
" o7 118 [ig]1e1] 70 | 75 |tns|120] 20 | 95 |as0| 155| 15 HESTT GG 10 e e exare| | O3 | 16
: 21
80 (22 1125 |125(144| 80 | 96 | 144 [125| 20 | 100|265 | 160| 15 [ 165 (130|200 12 [M10|at 37 :’;2;; 35 | 10x383 | 23
: 1130 : -
1. 165 | 130 | 200 M10| 680 | 24 8x27.3 .
100 . 140 | 143|175 100| 100 150 155 22 | 135|310 ) 195 | 15 e TnTIes] 15 [Wia o [ ge srsrs | 4 | '2X43| o8
120 ‘ID 1/60 |176|200|120|120|180|180| 28 | 160|360 (230| 18 | 245|180|250| 18 |m12| 70 | 28 8x313 45 14%48.8 80
135 22 196 212|135 [ 130 | 200| 200 | 30 | 170|390 | 250| 18 | 215|180 | 250| 20 |m12| 68 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 80

‘\\ page 21



WPWE =

wer PEBEED

China-weigao.com

5@ R T
SHAFT DIRECTION
A
" L 4 # #
AN A A Al A A
: E ==l A J $input hole h¥houtput shaft | |
Swa | ™u% | a |aa|as|BB|BE|AC|BC|AD|BD |HH|HL| | H| 20 YU TRV :;_ ot
40-70 262 | 171|126 131] 89 [152| 86 |125]| 65 | 35 [200| 90 [ 215 | M10X25 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 |60 |28 | 8xa 17
50-80 11200 [297 | 197 | 144 [ 142 | 107 [ 169 [ 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 [ 235|105 | 250 | M12x28 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 65 |32 | 10%5 | 28
60-100 1/300 [363[231]|175] 169 ] 122 [ 216 [ 117 [ 180] 90 | 42 [ 290 | 130 [ 310 | M12X30 | 40 [ 15 5x3 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 43
70-120 1/400 [ 408|256 | 193] 190 | 140 [ 256 | 124 | 220 [ 100 | 55 [ 345 [ 155|370 | M14X32 | 40 [ 18 | 6x3.5 | 85 | 45 [14%5.5] &4
80-135 1500 |[471 298 | 226|210 160 [ 296 [ 147 [ 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185|425 | M16X35 | s0 | 22 | 6x35 | 95 | 55| 16x6 | 99
100-155 | 1/600 [ 555|354 | 269|252 | 190 [ 345 | 185|280 | 120 | g0 [ 458 [203 |461| M16X35 | s0 [ 25 | 8x4 |[110]| 60| 18x7 | 136
120.175 | 1/800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 [ 374 [ 192 | 320 | 140 | ¢5 | 518 [ 223 | 521 | M16X35 | 65 | 30 8«4 | 110]| 65| 18x7 | 193
135-200 | 1/900 [ 662|425 318 | 305|260 [ 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20X36 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 |[125| 70 |20x7.5] 280
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 [ 300 | 700 | M24x42 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 |155| 90 | 25x9 | 442
A
BE | 88
i o
T2 ! R
34 T T T
—? = D LS |
BT : 3
X s
_ } |
18 6 R =
SHAFT DIRECTION s T
A B c D E M |
] FE 1k %
AN Al & AN A
n% | ®Ek | A |Aa|aB|BB|BE|HL|LL [ H [HA|HB| M |N |E|[F |G| 2Z Hs’.‘”—_—w T'x“’v" ——,'_g_s—_ Vi el
40-7 2621711126 | 131 | 89 | 110 [ 140236 ] 70 | 50 | 150|190 | 115|150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 60| 28 | 8x4 20
50-80 11200 [ 297|197 | 144|142 | 107 | 130|160 [ 268 | B0 | 65 [ 170220 | 135|180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 [65| 32 | 10%5 27
60-100 1/300 [363]231]|175]| 169|122 160 | 200 [336] 100 ] 75 [190] 270|155 |220| 25 | 15 [ 40 | 15 | 5x3 [75] 38 | 10x5 44
70-120 11400 [ 408|256 193|190 | 140 190 | 240 (430120 ] 90 [ 230320 | 180|260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 [85] 45 |14x55] 73
80-135 1/500 | 471|298 | 226 | 210 [ 160 | 215 | 270 [ 480 | 135 [ 105 ] 250 | 350 | 200 [ 200 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 [ 95| 55 | 16x6 101
80-147 1600 (476301229212 | 160|203 | 270|501 [123[105(250]350|200(280] 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 [95| 55 | 16%6 112
100-155 1/800 | 555|354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 235 | 290 | 531 | 135 | 130 | 275 ] 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 25 | 8x4 |110] 60 | 18x7 144
120-175 | 1/900 | 598 | 379|287 [262 | 229|280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155|310 430 [ 250 350 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 30 | 8x4 [110] 65 | 18x7 | 201
135-200 662 | 425 [ 318 | 305 [ 260 | 310 [ 375 666 | 175 185 360 | 480 | 290 [300| 40 [ 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 [125] 70 |20x<7.5] 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 355 [ 450 [ 800 | 200 [ 203 | 460 | 560 [ 380 [480| 45 [ 28 | 85 | 40 | 125 [155] 90 | 259 | 462

page 22 //‘



wer PEIL £ 3h

China-weigao.com

WPES =

§ih 45 18) R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
# &l a
AN Al A Al A A

% | m2k | A (aa|aB|BB|BE[HH|HL|LL|H | M[N|E[F|c|2 A 7isinput hole[ B 7 #output shoft i

o HS[ U TxXv [LS[s [wxy
40-70 262 | 171126 | 131 | 89 | 35 | 215|105 238 | 150190 ] 115|150 ) 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 60 | 28 B4 20
50-80 11200 297 | 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 | 35 | 250 | 120 | 273 | 170220135180 20 | 15 | 30 | 12| 4x25 65 | 32 | 10xS 27
60-100 1/300 363 | 231|175 | 169 | 122 | 42 | 310 | 150 | 334 | 190 | 270 ]| 155 220 ] 25 | 15 | 40 | 15 5x3 75 | 38 10%5 44
70-120 1/400 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 BS | 45 | 14x5.5 73
80.135 1/500 471 )| 298 | 226 | 210 | 180 | 65 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 95 | 55 166 101
80-147 | yeng (A76130112291212 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 203 | 495 | 250 | 350 | 200 1 280 | 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6%3.5 95 | 55 | 16x6 112
100-155 | 4400 555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 80 | 490 | 235 | 541 275 ] 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 Bx4 110 | 80 18x7 144
120-175 1/900 598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 B4 110 | 65 | 18x7 201
135-200 | 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 | 75| 35 10x5 125 | 70 | 20%7.5 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 (480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12x5 155 80 | 25x9 462

-
o
=
-‘!"._..
| 18

WPEX# 15 5] % 7= WPEO#% {5 (5 & 7~
SHAFT DIRECTIONV SHAFT DIRECTION
A A A A g C| A " A BN ©{a i 1Y $
| *g’ i | @ % i %
A s X
BE W A ] _ . , | AA%inputhole | % #outputshalt | &M
iha. a0 A |AA|AB|BA|BB|BC|BE|HB|CA|M | N|E|E |E |G| Z HS| U TRV LS_TM weighi(kg)
40-70 262 | 171|126 40 | 131| 65 | 89 | 50 | 159 | 156 | 295|120 ]120(135| 20 | 15 | 25 | 12| 4x25 [60 ]| 28 8x4 19
50-80 11200 297 | 197 | 144 | 50 | 142 | 70 | 107 | 65 | 187 | 175320 | 140|130 (150 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12| 4x25 [65] 32 | 105 27
60-100 11300 363 1231|175| 60 | 169 | 90 | 122 | 75 [ 222|224 |375)|190|155|180| 26 | 15 | 40 | 15 5X3 75| 38 10x5 44
70-120 1i4pp 408125611931 70 | 190|100 | 140 | 90 | 260 | 266 | 450 | 220 1 185 215| 30 | 18 | 40 18| 6x3.5 [B5| 45 | 14x5.5 63
80-135 usoo k471298 ]226] 80 [ 210 110|160 ] 105 295 | 306 [ 495 260 [210]235] 30 | 18 [ 50 |22 6x35 |os| 55| 16x6 96
. 80-147 1/600 476 | 301|229 | 80 1212 113 | 160 | 105 (307 | 310 | 556 | 250 1254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 |95| 55 | 166 112
100-155 1/800 555 | 354 | 269 | 100 | 252 | 140 | 190 | 130 | 345 | 350 | 590 | 290 | 245 | 295 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 84 110| 60 18x7 148
120-175 1/900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 120 | 262 | 150 | 229 | 155 | 404 | 394 | 840 | 320 |1 267 [ 323 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 8x4 110] 65 | 18x7 191
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 135 | 305 | 175 | 260 | 185 | 460 | 440 | 710 | 370 | 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 10%5 125| 70 | 20%7.5 278
155-250 795|510 | 380 | 155 | 360 | 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12X5 [155] 90 | 25x9 442

‘\\ page 23



wor PEIBEE &3

China-weigao.com

WPWED =

g 6] ]| 7R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c D E
B LI EAR L]
AN A A | A
2% | el ™| A |as |88 |Be[Ac|BC|AD|BD|HL|LL| H| Zxt | iEAk TS SR :
40-70 | 0.1 287|126 131 75 [ 152 86 | 125| 65 [200| 90 |215| M10X25 | 115 95 |140| 4 [M8| 31| 11|4x12.8]| 60 | 28 | 8x4 17
50-80 | 0.1¢ 314 | 144 | 142 83 | 169| 102| 140 70 | 235|105 250 | M12X28 [115] 95 | 140] & [M8| 31| 11 |4X12.8] 65 | 32 | 10%5 28
60-100 0. 1/200 387 [175]169] 91 |216| 117 ] 180] 90 [290] 130|310 M12X30 |130[110]/160| 4 [M8 33|14 |5x16.3]| 75 | 38 1055 44
0.37 425 109 130110 160] . | Mg 40|14 |5%16.
70-120 558 :::gg Fiag] 193] 190 477266 124|220 | 100 | 345 | 155|370 | M14X32 |yeeiisto et 4 Mic[42[ 16 6521 85 | 45 | 14x55| 66
80-135 |22 1/500 | 499 | 226 | 210| 125 | 296 [ 147 [ 260 [ 110 [ 400 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 165 | 130|200 [4.5|M10-E ;3 Sare] 95|55 | 16%6 | 101
100-155| 1.5 ::ggg 570 | 260 | 252 | 148 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 458 | 203 | 461| M16X35 | 165 130|200 |4.5]M10] 5224 |8x27.3| 110 60 | 18%7 139
120-175 —=5—1 1/g00 | 631|287 | 262 | 181|374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 518 | 223 | 521| Mm16x35 |215|180|250| 5 [M12|63]| 28 |8%31.3| 10| 65 | 18x7 196
135-200 [ 680 [ 318|305 | 202|412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 215|180 250( 5 mz:|sa 28|8x31.3[125| 70 | 20%7.5 | 285
155-250| 55 815 | 380 | 360 | 247 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24X42 | 265 230] 300| 5 [M12| 83| 38 [10<41.3) 155| 90 | 25%8 | 450

WPEDA =

$hiE ) R R
SHAFTDIRECTION
A B
H W M
Ala % | A A
5 | AE [a ! | 11 : : A= ; AN hole |7 $ioutput shaff :
2e | s lasel o |ag|ee|ee|ni|i| v |walme| M| N[ E | F| 6|z laiare oot s e e e
40-70 | 012 |  |287[126/131] 75 [110]140]236] 70 | 50 | 150|190 115 150] 20 [ 15| 115 95 [140] 4 [MB| 31| 11[4x128| 60| 28] 8xa | 18
50:80 | 012 314] 144 142] 83 [130] 160] 268] 80 | 65 170|220 135]180] 20 | 15 115] 05 [140] 4 |Ma| 31| 11 [4%128]65] 32 | 10x5] 27
60-100 | 0.37 387] 175 169] 91 [160]200]336] 100] 75 | 190|270 155 220] 25 | 15130 110|160 4 [M&| 33 [ 14 [5%16.3| 75] 38 | 10x5] 45
37 425 108 130 [110[160] , [wg] 40 | 14 |5x16.
70-120 [—575 11200 [a35] 193 190 | 517] 190| 240| 430 120 90 | 230|320 | 180|260 30 | 18 HgsTis0To00] ¢ st a2 s Texcrs] €5 | 45 1454 75
75 | 1/300 a8 [ 19 [6%21.
80-135 |02 100 | 499| 226|210 125| 215| 270 4s0] 135 105 | 250 350 200| 200 | 30 | 18 | 165 | 130 200/ 4.5 [Mr0FFHTHEE T 95 | 55 | 16x6| 103
80-147 |07 00 | 504 | 220 212 125| 203 270 501 123 105| 250 | 350 | 200 280 | 32 | 18 | 165|130 [200| 4.5 [M10}TT A 05 | 55 [ 166 | 114
700-155] 1.5 | 1/g00 [570 260 | 252| 148] 235|290 531 135 130| 275 390 | 220 | 320 35 | 21| 165|130 20| .5 [M10| 52 | 24 [8x27:3|170] 60 | 1857 a7
120-175—5c— "/9%| 631|267 | 262| 181| 280{ 335 600 | 160 155 | 310| 430 | 250 | 380| 40 | 21 [215|180[250| & [m12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3[110| 65 [ 18x7| 208
13520032 680| 318|305 | 202 310( 375|666 175| 185 | 360 [ 480 | 200|380 40 [ 24 |215| 180[250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 |8x313 12::I 70 [20x75 208
165:250] 5.5 815|380 360| 247 | 355 450 | 800] 200| 203 | 460 | 560 | 360 |480] 45 | 28 [265|230]300] 5 [M12] 63 | 38 [10%413(155] 90 [ 25%9| 470

page 24 //‘



wor PEBLE &)

China-weigao.com

WPEDS =

ARE 3N
SHAFT DIRECTION
A ] c D E
M | #
Al A A MA
28 | ox | A2k o | agles|BE[HL L] H (M| N|E|F Tz A
3070 | 0.12 287126 131] 75 [215] 105|238 | 150 190 115 150 4 3 19
50-80 | 0.18 314|144 142] 83 [ 250 120] 273|170 220 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 [115] 05 [140] 4 | M8| 31| 11| 4<i2.8 | 65| 32| 10x85 | 27
50-100 | 0.37 387]175]169] 91 ]310]150] 334 | 190 | 270] 155 220] 25 | 15 [130]110]160] 4 | M&| 33| 14| 5x16.3] 75] 38 | 10x5 | 45
0.3 425 108 [130[ 110|160 [ Ma| 40 14| 6x
70120 [-57¢ 1200 [ag5] 193] 190|517 70| 180| 423| 230 320 180 260 | 30 | 18 FygeTyioioon] 4 [maslaz |10 exara] 86 |45 | 14x55| 75
1/300 g
80-135 |22 10 | 499 | 226 210[ 125 | 430 | 215| 482| 250 | 350 | 200| 200 | 30 | 18 | 165{130|200| 4.5 |1 et or218 o5 | s | 16x6 | 103
. X
g0-147 (2181 1900 | 504 | 229 212| 12430 (203 495| 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 | 18 [165(130[200( 4.5 [M10to 21 SX218 1 g5 | 55 | 16xe | 114
100-155] 1.5 | 1/800 [570|269] 252 148] 490| 235| 541|275 390 220 320 35 | 21 |165]130|200| 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 | 8<27.3 | 110] 60 | 18%7 | 147
29
120-175—55— "°%° | 631|287 262 181|555 260( 600 310 [ 430 | 250 350 | 40 | 21 |215|180(250 5 [M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 110 65 | 18x7 | 204
13520055 680 318|305 | 202| 625|290 677 [ 360 [ 480 | 200 [ 390 | 40 | 24 |215]180[250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 81313 [125| 70 | 20x7.5| 298
155:250] 5.5 515360 360 247|755 350| 824 | 460 | 560 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 |265]230]300] 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10<41.3]165] 90| 25%8 | 470
84,8
WPEDO = o=
ﬂ = DLA
b | oLB__ | HB,
S = I-g_i :
o AT -
{f .
o
wxy AN
=
LS
-iGl-
BB BB
WPEDX# 35 6) 3k 7= WPEDO# 5 o) 3k 7=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
z A
% A B[ A c A B - c|A D E
il 5 i lgg LE1N Wi, Lt
L
: 1A - miESonge | AA. hoie puf :
2% [ 22% %2 a [as[ease]ec[ee[wa[ca] m[ N | & [ ]| o [ z [alimion et A T e o e o ot
4070 | 0. 287]126] 40 [131] 65 | 75| 50 | 145] 156295 120] 120] 135] 20 | 15 [115] 95 [140] 4 |MB| 31| 11412860 28] 8%4 | 19 |
50-80 | 0.1¢ 314[ 144 50 [142] 70 | 83 | 65 | 163] 175]320] 140] 130 150] 20 | 15 [115] 95 [140] 4 | M8| 31| 11 |4<128] 65| 32| 10%5 | 27
60-100 | 0.2 387]175] 60 | 159] 90 | 91| 75 | 191]224] 375 190] 155 180] 26 | 15 [130]110]160] 4 [M8] 33| 14 | 5<16.3] 75 38| 10%5 | 45
.37 425 109|220 130[110[160] _ [mg | 40| 14 | 5x16.
70120 [~ 75| 17200 [445] 19| 70 | 190| 100377 90 ['954) 266|450 220|185 218 30 | 18 [55(130]200] ¢ [M10[ 42 [ 19| 6x21.8] 85 | 45| 14X55| 65
5.75 | 11300 a8 [ 196721,
80-135 |22 100 1499 226 80 | 210| 110 125 105] 260| 306 | 495 | 260 210| 235 30 | 18 |165|130|200] 4.5 |M10}EHHTa =2 95 | 55 | 166 | 68
80-147 (-T2 390 | 504| 220 80 | 212| 113|125 105| 272| 310| 556 | 250 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 |165|130|200( 4.5 |M10HEE 1222 05 | 55 | 166 | 114
100-155] 1.5 _| 1/800 [570] 269] 100|252 ] 140] 148 130] 303 | 350 590 | 200 245|295 35 | 21 |166]130]200] 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8:27.5110] 60| 16%7 | 152
']
120175 21 11900 g31(287|120| 262 150 | 181| 155| 356 | 394 | 640 | 320| 267 | 323| a0 | 21 |215]180]250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [110| 65 | 18x7 | 184
135-200 [ 680[318135|305(175)|202| 185|402 | 440 | 710 | 370( 290| 360 40 | 24 |215]180|250| 5 |M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 |125| 70 | 20x7.5| 283
755250] 5. 815]380] 155] 360|200 247|203 | 497 510| 860 440 350 440| 45 | 26 |265(230[300] & |M12| 83 | 38 |10%41.3]155] 80 | 25X6 | 450




wor PR &3

China-weigao.com

WPWEK = —

Hi45 5 R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c
(L] 5 AR |iER
Al N M A
28 Taae| o [an[ne] s [ee[ac[ec[aofeo[m|u|w] ] za [RlMwiie [Eitomiss] W@
40-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | B9 | 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 M10 X25 25 | 12 4%25 30 8x333 17
50-80 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 [ 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 M12X28 30 | 12 4x25 35 | 10x38.3 28
60-100 | 1/200 | 363 | 231 | 175 | 174 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 42 | 290 | 130 | 310 M12X30 40 | 15 5x3 40 | 12x433 43
70-120 :ﬁgg 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 | 155 | 370 M14X32 40 | 18 6x3.5 45 | 14x488 64
B80-135 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 M16X35 50 22 6x3.6 60 184644 99
100-155 H:gg 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 M16X35 50 | 25 8x4 70 | 20x74.9 136
120-175 | 1/900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 95 | 518 | 223 | 521 M16X35 65 30 84 80 224854 193
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 M20X36 75 | 35 10%5 85 | 22x90.4 280
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 500 | 285 [ 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 M24X42 85 | 40 125 110 | 28<116.4 442

WPEKA =

g [ R T
SHAFT DIRECTION
A ]
L RE RI&
A|A A A

e | mEk| A e | i : : Afinputshaft | & fioulputshafl | m&
e | A |AA|[AB| B |BE|HL|LL|H|HA|HB| M| N|E|F |G| 2Z HSL U] TxXV [ 5] WXY |veiohiko)
40-70 262 [ 171 | 126 | 132 | B89 | 110 | 140 | 236 | 70 | 50 | 150 | 180 ) 115 [ 150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 4x2.5 30 8x33.3 20
50-80 | 1/200 | 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 130 | 160 [ 268 | 80 | 65 | 170 [ 220 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 4%25 35 | 10x38.3 27
60-100 | 1/300 1 363 | 231 | 175 ]| 174 | 122 | 160 | 200 [ 336 | 100 | 75 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 40 15 5X3 40 12x43.3 44
70-120 | 1/400 | 408 | 256 193 | 180 | 140 | 190 | 240 | 430 | 120 | 90 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 18 | 40 18 6x3.5 45 14> 48.8 73
| BO-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 208 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 215 | 270 | 480 | 135 | 105 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 | 50 | 22 BX3.5 60 18<64.4 101
100-155 | 1/600 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 235 | 290 | 531 | 135 | 130 | 275 [ 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 50 | 25 8x4 70 20x74.9 144
120-175| /800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 65 | 30 8<4 80 | 22x854 201
| 135-200 | /900 | 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 310 | 375 | 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 [ 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 75 35 10%5 85 22x90.4 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 [ 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12x5 110 | 28x116.4 462

page 26 //‘




wer PEIB S E3)

China-weigao.com

WPEKS =

s 0 x T
SHAFT DIRECTION
A a
.1 TRE| LNE
Al A A
e | gEt <[ . : A7 Whinput shaft H 7 $oulput shat
28 Tadic| o [aame] e [eef[m|u|w|[n|m[n][el[r]e]z urxvawwi-ﬁ::zl
40-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | 89 | 35 | 215 | 105 | 238 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 30 | 8x33.3 20

50-80 | 1/200 | 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 35 | 250 | 120 | 273 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 35 | 10x383 | 27
60-100 | 1/300 [ 363 | 231 | 175 [ 174 [ 122 | 42 [ 310 ] 150 [ 334 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 [ 15 | 40 [ 15 5x3 40 | 12433 | 44
70-120 | 1/400 | 408 | 256 | 193 [ 180 | 140 | 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 [ 6x3.5 | 45 | 14x488 | 73

80-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 | .50 | 22 6x3.5 60 18<64.4 101
100-155 | 1/600 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | BO | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 50 | 25 8x4 70 | 20x74.9 144
120-175 | 1/800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 65 | 30 8x4 80 22x85.4 20
135-200 | 1/900 | 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 200 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 10%5 85 | 22x90.4 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 125 110 | 28+<116.4 462

WPWEKO =

Hh5 6) /T

SHAFT DIRECTION
A AgB A [~
AR EN (e

L) wEE | 4 | - - =5 =l e [ 5 [ A#¥@inputshalt | B3 Moutputshall | ®M
2o | ™% | A |an|aB| B |BA|BC|BE[HB[CA|H M| N|E|E|E|G|Z oV T 5T Way :
40-70 26211711126 |132| 40 | 65 | 89 | 50 | 159 (140 (152 |305[120[120)155| 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 4%2.5 30 | 8X33.3 19.5
50-80 14200 | 297|197 | 144 |1S0| S0 | 70 | 107 | 65 | 187 [155[174 | 350 | 140|140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 4%2.5 35 | 10%38.3 30.5
60-100 1300 | 363]231 175|174 | 60 | 90 |122| 76 | 222 (192224 | 410 | 190|165 215]| 22 | 15 | 40 | 15 5%3 40 | 12%43.3 47

70-120 14400 |408 2568|193 |180| 70 | 100 ) 140 | 90 | 260 | 225|264 | 494 | 220 [ 195[255| 25 | 18 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 45 | 14x48.8 69

80-135 14500 |471]298|226|214| 80 | 110 | 160 | 105|295 [ 255|304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285| 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 60 | 18%64.4 105
100-155 1/600 555|354 1269|256 ) 100 140 | 190 ) 130 | 345 | 320 | 345 | 605|290 | 250 1 305] 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 84 70 | 20%74.9 163
120-175 1/800 98 | 379 [ 287 | 282 | 120 | 150 | 229 | 155 | 404 | 365 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 {348 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 B4 80 | 22x85.4 208
135-200 1200 62 | 425|318 | 324 | 135| 175 | 260 | 185 | 460 [ 415|424 | 749 | 370 | 305|390 ] 40 | 24 | 75| 35 10x§ B85 | 22x90.4 302
155-250 95 ) 510 [380]400) 155 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 458 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 475] 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 1245 110 | 28x116.4 476

‘\\ page 27

ileolen




wer PEIBRE &3

China-weigao.com

WPWEDK =

435 B Row
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c
EAE] A58| REE
Al X N A
W | AE | REE 7 eleclinsl Bl Zlian AJ hole | Hi7 oufout shafl | &
size i raio | A |AB| B |BE|AC|BC|ADIBD|HL|LL| H | ZxL HaTieTiCTiE[Z[ Q[ U TXV [ S [ WXY |weghik)
3070 | 0.12 287|126 132 75 | 152] 86 | 125 65 | 200] 90 | 215 M10X25 | 115] 95 | 140] & |M8] 31] 11 |4x12.8] 30 | 8x33.3 7
50-80 | 0.18 74744150 83 [ 168|102 140 70 | 235|105 | 250 | M12X28 | 115] 95 [140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11 [4<12.8] 35 | 10%383 | 28
50-100 | 0.37 87[175]174] 91 [ 216] 117 | 180 90 | 290 130]310] M12X30 |130] 110]160] 4 | M8| 33| 14 |5%16.3] 40 | 127433 | 44
.37 | 1/200 | 4 1 130{ 110|160 40 | 14 [5x16.3
70-120 |76 1/300 oo 193 | 180 731256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 345| 155 | 370  M1axaz 2210 4 [MBLEZ LSRR 45 | 1axass | e
= Bt .
80-135 22> ::sgg 499 | 226|214 | 125 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16xas | 165|130|200] 4.5 |m10 ;g o 2::;: 60 | 18x64.4 | 101
700-155] 1.5 | 1/600 [570] 268 | 256 | 148 | 345 185 | 280 | 120 | 458 | 203 | 461 M16X35 | 165]130]200] 4.5 |M10] 52| 24 |8x27.3] 70| 20%7498 | 139
120-175 :0 :::gg 631|287 |282| 181|374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 518 | 223 | 521 | M16X35 |215|180]250] 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | Bx31.3| BOD 22%85.4 196
.0
135-200 [ 680 318 | 324 | 202| 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 |215|180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 |8x31.3| 85 | 22x90.4 | 285
156250 & 15 380|400 | 247 500 285 | 420 | 190 | 706 | 300 700 | M2ax42 | 266]230]300] & |M12] 83 | 38 [10-41.3] 170] 2851164 | 450

WPEDKA =

x

$ 15 (5 R
SHAFT DIRECTION

A B c
in ik i

A Al A M
3 [ ] o [ [ [ [ [ [ € [ [ o [ 2 [ Pomirs ozl _sg
4070 [ 01 287 126] 132| 75 | 110 140]236] 70 150190 115|150 15 [115] 95 [140] 4 [M8] 1] 11 [4x128] 30 [ 8333 19
50:80 | 0.1¢ 314] 144] 150] 83 | 130 160] 268] 80 170220 135]180 15 [115] 95 [140] 4 [M8| 31| 11 [4x128] 35 [10x38.3] 27
50-100] 0.3 37 175] 174] 81160200336 100] 75 | 180|270 155|220 15 [130]110]160] 4 |M8| 33| 14 |5x16.3] 40 |12x43.3 45
70-120 g9 vt 4251193 180 57| 190| 240 430 120| 90 | 230| 320| 180 [260| 30 | 18 HEEHS 4 (MELIE I I2E R 45 |1axass| 75
80-135 [~ 1/400| 499 | 226 | 214| 125 | 215 | 270 | 480 | 135 | 105 | 250 [ 350 | 200|290 | 30 | 18 [165(130|200( 4.5 |Mi0f-Eo172 :;;: 60 [18x644| 103
TO-156] 15| 112001570 269 256 748|235 290 531 135 130 275 390 220 320 | 35 | 27 |165[130200] 45 [Wio] 52 | 24 [@x27.3| 70 [20748| 147
120-175 3;] 1/800) 631 287 | 282 | 181|280 | 335|600 | 160 | 155|310 | 430 [ 250 350 | 40 [ 21 |215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8313 | B0 |22x854 204
135-200— 5 o0 Ga0| 318 324 | 202| 310 375 ese 175|185 | 360 | 480 | 200|390 40 | 24 [215|180|250| 5 |wiz] 63 | 28 |xar3| 85 |z2xe04| 208
155:250] 5.5 815 380] 400 | 247 | 355 | 450 | 800 200 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 480 45 | 28 |265230300] 5 [M12] 83 | 38 [1041.3 110 [28 < 1164] 470

page 28 //‘



wer PERLE &)

China-weigao.com

WPEDKS =

HWigE RT
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
nRE "
A8
we [ hE (g | o [agl W% = flange AFIIL inpul hole mgﬁwﬁl_ [T
sizo |ireutoom| o | A [AB| B |BEJHL)LL|H|M|N|E|F|G|ZATIB[ICILE[LZ[ Q[ U] TXV [ § [ WXY |weihiika)
30-70 | 0.1 287126132 | 75 | 215] 105|238 | 150 190 | 115 150] 20 | 15 | 115] 95 | 140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11 |4<12.8] 30 | 8%33.3 | 19
50-80 0.1 314|144 | 150 | 83 | 250|120 | 273 | 170|220 |135|180| 20 | 15 |115]| 95 | 140| 4 MB | 31 11 | 4x<12.8 | 35 | 10x38.3 27
50-100] 0. 387 [ 175|174 91 [ 370|150 334 | 190 270 155 220 25 | 15 [130[110]160] & | M8 |33 | 14 [ 55163 | 40 [127433] 45
571 11200 [a2 109 130|110 160 Ma ] 40 | 14 | 5<16.9
70-120 575 17300 Faae] 193] 180 [11{ 370 | 180 423| 230| 320 | 180 260| 30 | 18 |52 SoTeco] ¢ [wiolaz o Texzia] 45 |14x488| 75
J 4 21,
80-135 [ = ::533 499|226 | 214 | 125 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 165|130 200| 4.5 |M10 ;g ;:T' :’;2;2 60 |18x64.4| 103
700-155] 1.5 | 1/600 [570] 269 | 256 | 148 [ 490 | 235 541] 275 | 390 | 220] 320 35 | 21 | 165] 130|200 4.5 |Mi0] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 |20%x74.9] 147
]
120475[ L :::gg 631|287 | 282 | 181| 555 | 260 | 600 [ 310 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 |215] 180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | x31.3 | 80 |22x85.4| 204
3.0
135-zoulT 680|318 | 324 | 202 | 625 | 200 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 [215|180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 |22x00.4| 208
155.250] 5.5 815 380 | 400 | 247 | 755 ] 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 ] 45 | 26 | 265]230]300] 5 |Mi2] 83 | 38 |10<41.3] 110 |28 116.4] 470

WPWEDKO =

i35 @) | =
SHAFT DIRECTION
A ) s
i
& %
| e A &
; - : . _ WiLESlonge | AAiUnpuihole | &R | ;
Size | vodinm| "5 | A [AB| B |BA|BC|BE|HBICA| M | N | E |E\|E,| G | 2 Irarip e TTETIZI AT U] TXv WY |wodhits
[40-70 | 0. 287]126[132] 40 | 65 | 72 145(152|305]120]120[155] 20 | 15| 115 85 [140] 4 [M8 ] 31 ] 11 ] 4<12. 8x33.3 | 20
50.80 | 0.1¢ 314[144][150] 50 | 70 | 82 163]174]350]140]140]180] 20 | 15 | 115] 95 [140] 4 [Ma] 31| 11| 4x12.8 | a5 [ 10%383 | 31
50-100] 0.3 387]175[174] 60 80| @ 951'2"4 470[180]165|215] 22 | 15730 110]160] 4 | Ma8] 35| 14 | 5163 | 40 | 12433 | 48
037 | 1/200 (425 —Ti00| . |220 130] 110|160 40 [ 14| 57163
70-120 075 11300 [eeg] 193] 180] 70 | 100 j17] 90 [2aq] 264|494 [220{ 195|255 25 | 18 ocHiioi oy 4 [MELTP 2ot 2002 45 | 1axass | 71
80-135 "1'755 ::;gg 499(226(214| 80 | 110|125 105| 260|304 | 550|260 230 285| 30 | 18 | 165| 130{200] 4.5 |[M10 ; ; ::;;3 60 | 18x64.4 | 107
T00:155] 1.5 | 1/600 [570|269]256]100]140]148|130]303|345|605|290|250| 305 35 | 21| 165|730 200| 4.5 |M10] 52 | 28 | 8<27.3 | 70 | 20<749 | 166
120.175| Z :::gg 631|287282|120| 150/ 181| 155|356 | 374|675|320| 273|348| 40 | 21|215|180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 80 | 22x85.4 | 211
135-zuE| 20 680|318|324| 135175/ 202|185| 402|424 | 749|370 305|300 40 | 24 [215]180]250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x313 | 85 | 22004 | 307
155-250] 5.5 815|380/ 400]155]200]247]203|497]510] 920|440 375]475| 45 | 28 | 265]230]300] 5 |M12] 83 | 38 | 10<41.3 | 110 | 28<116.4] 484

‘\\ page 29



W RIERN XS

Reducer Selection Methods

O %RIEZE Selection Methods
* HINIDE, Wi

WA ENRUEENFR AN T:

AN TIEP (KW) =45 46 26T (N. m) x4  Sha%EN, (r/min) /
(9549x3 % n )

RENBADRHEAERNOBADNER, BHEER
BENFRARES, HESANE R, #E" XD
H, THEDNSRER.

* Input power & output torque

The formula of transforming input power to output
torque listed as follows:

Input power p(kw) = output torquet (n.m) x output
Revolving speed n,(r/min)/(9549xefficiency 1)

Input power denotes the dynamical capacity of a
Reducer ,and output torque denotes the maximum load a

reducer allows, which are both listed in power and torque
tables in order to serving selection.

* EINHHERR. iR
AT U BEENKRBRARNT:
1 1 3N, (r /min) = A GhdsEN, (r/min) /#&3EhtE i
LY IR . SR REMIBEHN, WMAREE
AE#IF2000(r/min). —AREEESEEO00 ~ 1800 (r/min) .
WET SR EMAINEEBTNEEES
* Revolving speed of input shaft and output
shaft

The formula of transforming input revolving speed to
output listed as follows:

Output revolving speed N.(r/min)=inputRevolving
speed N, (r/min)/ratio |

With belt-pulley, couplings or sprocket wheel
Shaft transmisson, the input speed should not exceed
2000(r/min); the general range is 600-1800RPM.if the

revolving speed is too high, the bearing will have less life
due to ver-friction.

* E

HRHHEARWT:

BEn =R /BAHE) x 100%

BTREVERNABFEERRIR, BIBMARE
BRFMANAEFELEHERE, IRRBRENMAER
MAAR, FAENBERATRAAR. HITHRE. 0E
R, KRN RS AV RNBERALE. SMA

wor P BB fE3h

China-weigao.com

¥, EEIEEGEYL. HBCREEETHERE, TRIIER
REEEHE. TJHhE RS
* Efficiency

The efficiency calculation formula listed as follows:

Efficiency n=output power x 100%/input power

Due to the internal vibration and wear, partial input
energy will be transformed to be heat energy and fade
away, efficiency is the utilization ratios of input
energy.The efficiency depends on worm Os tooth number,
revolving speed, lubricant oil viscidity, bearing friction and
worm gear 's material friction factor, Reducers with vary
model or ratio have vary efficiency. The following table
lists the range of the efficiency value.

BE( 440 | wis 120 | 125 w30 | 140 | wso | eo

b4 -, 77-90% | 76~-88% | 75~84% | 72-82% | 68-82% | 64~75% | 62-72% | 60-71%

* BANE. HHAEE T

AR A AT SR T, &
ARG RN A EHERT . AL R A LWPAR
Foofkih, EXM@AM. SEMENE, HHARIRE S
[HESLES, WitiBAES T IR ¢ UWPSER K RIE,
EXHA. BHWNE, LW 7 B,
BEBMEX AN LN HAEHBEM
FREMTRN EFEHTEE. YREHABERTRT
Fa LR, WREFER.

* Revolving direction of input and output shaft .

The revolving direction of output shaft relies on worm
threadOs direction; right-directed thread is for basic use.
According to the photograph of WPA in our product
manual, facing input shaft and output shaft,when input
shaft is in clockwise,output shaft is in
counterclockwise;and according to the photograph of
WPS, facing input shaft and output shaft, when input
shaft is in clockwise,output shaft is in clockwise.

* TREH

BEVERITE, RRADHBFREFARTEND
BETHZRREXESEEH/VE, HEREFENER
Thige, XkEFEEAN, TR0 REARER
FILSMEERY. EANERELTREZ T/, A
THERNEEY) TRSEB T RAZFIE, FREMNY
FRAZE, EEAKIVNRANRELS HEERN, T8
THARXIMIABIE:
I AT, (N.m =32 LT, (N.m) x TRK
K

page 30 //‘



% Running Condition Factor

when reducer is designed, the input load
capacity and allowed intensity are calculated
per a continual operation of 8 hours a day and
per the ideal conditions of a uniform load design.
However, the on-site use(e.g. Repetitive start-up,
stop or obverse and reverse rotation, use time
more or less than 8 hours a day, different value
and characteristics of impact load from standard
conditions and so on )may be different from
ideal use which should be taken into account.
While selecting reducer input power or output
torque, revise them according to the following
formula:

Revised output torque T2(N.m)=theoretic
output torque t1(N.m)Xrunning condition
factor K

B EBISCfl Selection example

The basic condition

o BEXER

O TRAYKER

Table of runnung condition factor k

wer PEIRE &3

China-weigao.com

HHEHERKRE (NIA)
Operation time per day(hour)

BRI | wwns
L load
itk 0.5~2 2~6 6~10 10~24
FRHs
Firmp 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.25
B eh & i
electro- medium 0.90 1.00 1:25 1.50
motor shock
8K
heavy 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75
shock

E: HERESETFRE— /N AX10K M ER, ERKEEEREU.2
Annotate:when the times of start-up, stop or obverse perhour
is more than 10,the value k multiply1.2

h
transmission structur

L]

*x #
relative data

B#% belt-pulley

EhYkEE W=600kg
weight of suspended object ~ w=600kg
RERBYEEE V=12m/min
speed of suspended object  v=12m/min
R HB D=0.4m
roll-pulley diameter D=0.4m
BERfEah o E n =0.92
efficiency of belt-pulley  n =0.92
WEVEHIE n:=0.71
efficiency of reducer n,=0.71

= 5% B 8 8/ B/8

Running time 8 hours per day

BE#R® 2RI EBERAE

2 times per hour heavy shock

& A8k = $8380V,50Hz
Electrical source three-phase 380v, 50Hz

l\\ page 31



W EBG R Selection steps

wor P BB &3

China-weigao.com

F 5 ] = it 8 oK it & 5 6l
Number Contents Formula Example
REMABEGUBOZEREZNL 1. N,=12/(0.4x3.142)
1. IHEE T EN, =9.6r/min
N.=i % & EV/ (R 1 20x w) 2.i=1440/9.6
2. HHBEDLL =189 .
=4\ B34 N 40 46 N, 3. BEL,=50
3. it SA AL B b, RSO
| =48 3 i 98 4 3 i, i
1 EfeEhit Calculate the ratio according to input and output shaft 1.N,=12/(0.4x3.142)
Calculate ratio revolving speed =9.6r/min
1. get belt-pullet revoling sped N, o
N,=speed of suspended object V/(roll-pulley diameter 2. |_-1 440/9.6
Dx =) =150
2. calculate general ratio | 3. Assumei,=5 then
i=input revolving speed N, /belt-pulley revolvling sped N, i.=150/5
3. Calculate reducer ratio i, =30
i,=general ratio i/belt-pulley ratio i,
R AL 4 ) R AT
T=4) ¢ | EBWx 105 5 F12(D/2)/ (B &
5 BEMENLIXESREEHTEY, T=600x10x(0.4/2)/(0.92x5)
2 i e Calculate reducer outputtorque T L1 =260.9N.m
Calculat
alcuiae T=weighe of suspended object Wx10xroll-pullet
output torque radius(D/2)/(belt-pulley ratio 12 xbelt-pulley
transmission efficiency n,)
RIEE R & 4. 8/ BB R A, TR
# #HK=1.5
it H 12 E 5 B 5% 56T,
= T,=260.9x1.25
3 B e Ty=H it 56 4ETXK <
Revise According to using condition:operatio 8 hours a day, =326N.m
output torque heavy shock,running condition factor K=1.5
calculate revised torque T,
T,= output torque Txk
B hEP
P=i;§1Eﬁ:i_i£§ﬁTxﬁﬂimﬁﬁNJ(9549 P =326x(1440/30)/
4 HHMATE XRBHLIEHBE n.) (9549x0.71)
Calculate input shaft power P =2 3kW
Calculate P= revised output torque T, x output revolving speed
input power N,/(9549xreducer transmission efficiencyn, )
bR W~ RHAEERS120.F30E01/30. 5 AT FIKW . 4 ) 5145 %6413N.m
5 Select model According to product manual, the selection is, model 120, ratio 1/30,rating input power 3kw,
output torque 413N.m

page 32 //‘




wer PEIRE &)

China-weigao.com

B EEBETIZE Dynamical Capacity Table

O WP.WPK.WPW.WPWK(A.S.X.0.T.V) & A\ 4 I Z & &% 4§ 4% 45 & input and output
# N %% 3% speed of input shaft:1500r/min

> Sl 79
P, 0BT input(kw) {614 446 6 output(N.m)
2o _
&% size 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60

40 0.40 0.33 0.26 0.24 0.22 0.16 0.14 0.12 19 23 20 25 25 20 22 20
50 0.65 0.52 0.40 0.37 0.34 0.27 0.24 0.20 3 36 32 38 39 36 37 35
60 1.00 0.82 0.65 0.59 0.54 0.45 0.40 0.32 50 58 56 68 62 71 75 59
70 1.60 1.35 1.10 0.96 0.82 0.67 0.61 0.52 83 a8 101 112 99 104 113 97
80 2.20 1.78 1.36 1.28 1.20 0.90 0.80 0.75 113 133 120 149 151 140 145 146
100 3.60 3.10 2.60 2,35 2.10 1.68 1.30 1.00 193 237 258 284 277 291 257 229
120 5.20 4.35 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.20 1.90 1.50 262 3386 361 404 413 392 399 355
135 9.75 7.85 6.00 5.50 5.00 3.69 2.89 2.30 540 622 619 696 707 667 626 562
147 10.71 8.43 6.18 571 523 3.84 3.09 2.52 586 876 637 727 738 694 669 616
155 12.80 9.90 7.00 6.53 6.00 4.40 3.61 3.00 709 785 722 842 848 784 770 791
175 17.30 13.60 10.00 9.13 8.30 6.18 4.85 4.07 958 1081 1044 1224 1188 1133 1127 1078
200 22.60 18.20 13.86 12.75 11.67 8.78 6.71 5.58 1280 1477 | 1482 1643 1782 1654 1516 1449
250 33.20 | 27.40 | 21.60 | 20.00 18.43 14.00 10.43 | 8.62 1881 2266 | 2310 2579 2745 2674 2357 2371

. BIS147THXWPW (A.S.X.0.T.V) BWPWK (A.S.0.T.V)

& WPD.WPDK.WPWD.WPWDK.(A.S.X.0.T.V) & A\ & h 2% & & 4 4 # 45 5% inputand output
1 )\ & 3% ¥ speed of input shaft:1500r/min ( & FIAO23Y % %) & 4L Matching electric motor series AO2 or Y)

s
b;: :&’:,w 0\ BN input(kw) 8 11 3456 58 output(N.m)
B S size 2 10 | 15 | 20 | 25 I 30 | 40 | 50 I 60 10 15 | 20 25 30 40 50 60
40 0.12 6 8 9 13 14 15 19 20
50 0.18 9 12 14 19 20 24 28 34
60 0.37 19 26 34 42 42 58 B7 73
70 0.75 0.37 33 54 70 87 95 58 68 70
80 1.5 0.75 77 112 142 174 189 "7 136 146
100 1.5 80 115 149 181 198 260 307 344
120 3 22 151 232 310 372 413 392 480 521
135 4 3 219 321 413 509 565 542 649 690
147 4 3 219 321 | 13 509 565 542 649 690
155 5.5 4 305 411 525 709 760 713 853 1039
175 7.5 5.5 415 602 | 783 1002 | 1074 | 1008 | 1278 | 1450
200 1 7.5 623 892 | 1176 1417 | 1680 | 1413 | 1695 | 1948
250 15 1 850 1246 | 1604 1933 | 2234 | 2101 | 2486 | 3025

iE: BS147EXWPW( A.S.X.0.T.V) EWPWK( A.S.0.T.V)

‘\\ page 33



wer PERE &3

China-weigao.com
& WPE.WPEK.WPEW.WPWEK
WPED.WPEDK.WPWED.WPWEDK (A.S.X.0)%!
NETh 2 B HiheE SR inputand output
NHh4% i speed of input shaft:1500r/min
WPE.WPEK.WPEW.WPWEK WPED.WPEDK.WPWED.WPWEDK
=S TEREE 3tk ratio £tk ratio
size | powerand torque
200 300 400 500 600 800 900 200 300 400 500 600 800 900

WAMINE  (kw) 0.48 0.34 0.28 0.25 | o0.23 0.20 0.17 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12
40-70

W AEIE (Nm) 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 63 88 107 120 130 150 177

WMAMIE  (kw) 065 | 051 0.42 0.38 0.31 0.29 0.25 0.18 0.18 0.18 0.18 0.18 0.18 0.18
50-80

WHSASEIE (Nm) 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 a7 124 150 166 203 217 252

WABINE  (kw) 0.95 0.67 0.52 0.44 0.40 0.35 0.33 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.37
60-100

W ATEIE (N.m) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 185 276 356 420 463 529 561

WARHE  (kw) 1.64 1.18 0.91 0.84 0.71 0.58 0.54 0.75 0.78 0.75 0.75 0.37 0.37 0.75
70-120

Wt AAEE (Nm) 840 840 840 840 840 840 840 384 534 692 750 486 536 887

WMABNE  (kw) 2,50 1075 | 1.39 1.19 1.08 0.98 0.85 1.5 1.5 1.5 15 0.75 0.75 1.5
80-135

WHMEE (Nm) 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 616 880 1108 | 1284 | 1010 | 1071 | 1426

WARNE  (kw) 279 2.1 1.7 1.47 1.34 1.20 1.06 1.5 1.5 15 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5
80-147

WHIEE (Nm) 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 662 902 1208 | 1316 | 1300 | 1321 | 1575

WABHE  (kw) 369 | 282 2.41 2.07 1.89 1.69 1.50 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
100-155

WHMIEE (Nm) 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 854 1079 | 1307 | 1522 | 1667 | 1864 | 2100

WARIHE  (kw) 5.09 3.91 3.27 2.72 2.53 2.50 2.05 3 3 3 3 2.2 22 3
120-175

WMHMIEE (Nm) 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 1798 | 2340 | 2798 | 3050 | 2500 | 2685 | 3050

WARME (kw) 7.22 541 4.46 3.83 3.46 291 27 4 4 4 4 3 3 4
135-200

WHMIEE (Nm) 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 3950 | 2188 | 2920 | 3543 | 3950 | 3950 | 3850 | 3950

WAMINE  (kw) 11.71 | 8.14 6.00 5.14 4.67 4.07 3.67 5.5 5.5 5.5 55 4 4 5.5
155-250

WitHEEIEE (Nm) 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 2841 | 4087 | 5546 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050

F. #ES80-147H TWPWE( A.S.X.0) EWPWEK( A.S.0)

page 34 //‘



wer PEIBLE &5

China-weigao.com

B SESHEELE) Installation & Usage

O REFEHEI Notices Of Installation

OBENNEEETFEREANEEL, EHMBELLNER. BHER.

O#MOiGH-REN-THENHSEEL, REF AR, F=HEB 4.

© HOEV 8 Nim B oME A ZRTHIRI6H 1E, BENSHmMBIMNEAZERTHIRIS6HIE, S HEMBMHE.
HiHe., SRFEIFATARSENAERTERES, BRI ERAMR, REILEREE HEERE.

O%t. WnFEHGE e, RREFEMHRUBRLVHHSHRED.

@;F'Dﬂﬁﬁmﬁﬂﬁﬂmﬂi NESTFLHAIIERBELREEH. BREETE. BHILEWILBALE

OITHEMSEXWPDE RN, TLYERRK, FREXFEE.

© The base-plate must be plane and stoutness, and the base-bolts must be screwed down and Shockproof.

(© The connecting shafts of prime mover, reducer and operation device must be coaxial after Installation.

(© Stretch reducer input shaft OD tolerance dimensions according J6 production, extension reducer output
shaft OD tolerance of size produced according Js6, the holes of fittings (such as Couplings, belt-pulley,
sprocket wheel and so on ) must properly mate the shaft, which prevents bearing from Breakage because
of over-tight mate or avoid effecting normal power transmission because of over-loose mate.

(©) Driers such as sprocket wheel and gear must be fitted close to bearings in order to reduce bending stress
of hanging shaft.

©) While assembling motor fo WPD reducer, itis necessary that proper amount of butter applies to the worm
shaft input hole and keyway, avoiding assembling too tightly and rusting after using fora long time.

© When ordering or using all kinds of WPD type, if the motor weight is biggen than the Common, supporting
setis required.

O [EHFEESEM  Notices Of usage

OEMARIRRERENBRNEN, POBEME. Faitk. BAMERAR, RUBEH. A AHRY
HBEANDETRFRETSRMAEKR.

OEBBARL “HBENERER" PHRMENER, IATENRMESHBHE. ARG, BETHHN
BEE, REBESBLZ)NEE, RENATAHREE. DAXRAECEMRSHERE, RBRIUSENHE,
RARERERNRE ARZEATREAI00NNERMEEIRH .

OERERFPREFTERHAN, SEANENLE, TSR "WRRAEBRBARDE" RLE. (BENNMH
BREGAVFARTC, EILBEART, REMBARF LA, TRUBCHER).

©) Before using, please check carefully whether the reducer model, distance, ratio, input connecting
method, output shaft structure, input and output shaft direction and revolving direction accord with
requirement.

© According it the requirement of “ selecting lubricant oil” in the product manual, please fill proper
category and brand lubricant. And then screw on the vent-plug, uncork the small cone-plug of vent-plug.
Only after dong these, reducer is ready for starting up running. The proper brand and adequate lubricant
oil is required; replacing oil in time conforming to the request of product manual is also necessary,
especially after using first 100 hours it is required refilling new oil.

(© When abnormal circumstances occur, please stop and check reducer per *“ solutions and reasons
for faults of reducer” (allowable highest oil temperature is 95°C ,under this temperature limit, if oil
temperature no more goes up, please let reducer continue running).

‘\\ page 35



M 3E3EH BRI E A Choice of Lubricant

wer PER S

China-weigao.com

9% #F A% 3 A1 BT A2 E AN220 ~ N320(3R 45 /8 -30C ~40C)siN320 ~ N460 ( ¥ 15 j8 H40C -

G5CgBMEMMBAPILRZE, FREBSS|SLZNEE. BXERBI100)EHF,
I J5 52500\ B 6 il — 2K .

# E¥H,

a3 A Ep

Before operating worm gear speed reducer, add N220~N230(ambient temperature-307C ~407 ),

N320~N460(ambient temperature 40°C ~65°C ) lubrication oil upto the center line of the oil gauge. In the

meanwhile, remove the small screw of the air -vent. After having worked for 100 hours for the first time,

must clear the inside and change new lubrication oil in it, Do so nereafter every 2500 hours of operation.

O ORRMNETRAER, O TEkRERES

Lubricants for a reducer used in foreign countries can be chosen from the table below

Worm Shaft Speed (r/min) Operating Position Operating Position
Lubricant Worm Shaft, Upper Worm Shaft, Lower
Over Upto Worm Shaft Vertical Output Shaft Vertical
1000 3000
Synthetic Oils PG 460 PG 220
1000 PG 460
2000 3000 ISOVG 200
750 2000 1ISO VG 460 ISOVG 320
Mineral Oils
250 750 ISOVG 460
250 ISO VG 680 ISOVG 680
Union 76 Div .
Ambient
Momponsture | Lubricant Mobil & Union Oil Co - AGMA
Of CA
. SPARTAN Regal Qil Shell Omala Union Turbine
Minevelojis EP 220 R&D 320 DTEOIL BB 0il 220 0il 220 8
15-60C Compounded SPARTAN 631-Honor Mobil 600W Shell Omala y
-9-16T Oils EP 320 Cylinder Oil Cylinder Oil 0il 320 Union SteavalA 7
Extreme SPARTAN Mobil Gears Shell Omala Union NL Lube
Pressure EP 460 Mergpaded 634 0il 460 7EP &P
SPARTAN Shell Omala Union turbine
Mineral Qils EP 320 Regal Oil 320 DTE OILAA 0il 320 0il 320 6
50-1257T Compounded SPARTAN 642-650T Pé&S:;erOOW Shell Omala Union Worm 8
10-52C Oils EP 460 Cylinder Oil Cyli " Qil 460 Gear Lube 140
ylinder Oil
Extreme SPARTAN Mobil Gears Shell Omala Union NL Lube
Pressure EP 680 i 636 0il 660 8EP 9EF

After the first 100 hours of operation:
Drain unit and flush with light oil. refill

Every 2500 hours of operation:
Drain; flush and refill.

page 36 //‘



B 5XEEE B R RIE

Reasons and solutions for the faults of reducer

wer PEEL & & 3h

China-weigao.com

BB R

wERA

@R D&

Fault description Reasons Solutions
MARE. BEN. THENEEFRY WEEELMUE, EHERM
Improper Connection Among Prime, Reducer And The Operation Device Adjust to proper position
i fh o im 4% 18 %

i‘t m Ovarioading Adjust to proper load

; g pusid 3 e E O A B

OVBFheatlng Qver Friction Of Oll Seals Drop lubricant at oll seal
il g poR A Bu gy fRildE EOiET R E
Lubricant Cjl Overmuch Or Shortage Adjust to proper oil quantity as indication
ARErREAABEE A BN

Much Impurity in ©il Qr Infaniar Ol

Refill praper oil

i z)

Vibration

HHRE. BEN. TENERFR

Prime Move, Reducer And The Operation Device Mount Badly

FEHAREEMRL, ERHER

Find out the bad place, tighten It

S H EBEESNG FHRERH(RENKATES)

Tooth Surface Of Worm Gear Sats Worn-out Or Damaged Replace worm gear aets|we will cooperate with you when necessary)
41 75 5 4R S 36 4 7K

Bearing Worn-out Replace baaring

L AN hnEE SR 42

Boll Loase Tighten screw

Noise

§ R 43 5 3L 18 BT K

Bearing Damaged Or Too Large Clearance

S 4 4ih

Replace bearing

BREESTR BRUTSELARLIBSEKLATIER)
Worm Goar Sets Mesh Badly Mend taoth surface or replace worm gear sets(please contact lo us)
P b B fEom R £ A s S AN R R

Lubricant Oil Shortage

Fillin adequate oil as indication

NERE 7Y

Foraign Object In Box

{505 0B MR R Y, A ARENEENR

Discharge all the all In order to put out foreign object, and refill clean oll

o i

oil leakage

HEE O BER EfhE

Qil Seal Lip Worn-out Replace oil saal

3 5 42 4k 550 B 451 EiR N HE AT

Shaft Of Qll Seal Area Worn-out Replace input or output shaft

itk U il LR RS SR E
Teo Much Ol o Q oil a8 indi

AL 3o 8 2 R R R MM MEHA, EERE

Oll Screw Plug Loose

Tighten oll screw plug

AR R

0il Gauge Damaged

31858 4R

Replace oll gauge

BRUER
B3R

tooth surface of worm
gear sets abrade
extra-quickly

f%agguﬁ ii 5% Eu%tﬁri:%ﬁnq

ARBATAER ZREARENEFRERRERESSNERM
Lubri Ol Not A g With Req Replace proper lubricant oil

8 R AR AR b 445 7R 0 2 TS R 5

Lubricant Cil Shortage

Fill adequate oll as indication

*&ﬂiﬁﬁﬁ%-ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁmn

Kot Replacing Lubricant OH In Time Accord

BB REN WA

EXREEES

Overheating While Running

1.4% " MR
2.REEEER, RIERDTREEE

1.Deal with it sa overheating
2.A g proper to make fall

A MARERBEABAN. WHESRNKR. NERHETERS.

Annotate: if oiher faulls not listed above occur, please contact with us at any moment, our company will supply thorough consultation and service,

‘\\ page 37



wer B £ 3

China-weigao.com

B SWLIRSEZZHT H BF N

DO e

SWLARTIRTLAT B — R EMF PR &, Z/® T ZRA T, Ag. KT, BH, @7, k¥ tHFTL,
AEEHF TREGEBHGHE, BERIHE. BUBRAREESE. REENKE. R/ ER/E. 2NE
[Hiz, ZE, REAE, ERARE. DEEL, BRERAZ, THEE EAFGKEFSES. TUEAHSEE
AR, ER-EEFERLEFBRRAREHIEE, TURRHREMHS, HATUFE. BRARMEHEK
MRERN, |BASERAFPHERES.

O B, MBRERDZ

* 519 RI

18— 2 {EHE B3
28— AAHERERIER). BEEHEBH

* R RRR
ARl —241( SRERE) @ BB
BRI — 44 ( SiRE) @ THE.

* AT LEBAR
TRIGMBINLAT LIS A 1 B BER) | D8 EZ8) | NR( BR) |
IVBI( mskB) MR,
2 WEMBXMEFAIBaA [ B( BEE) | m3( 898) ZHRK.
* fE L
HBELE( P) | 1@EEE( M)
RARIEES
2.5, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 35( x 10kN) +#f
* LA RIB P

TRIGIARERE, il F) MEkHipSEE( 2) ;
RIEMAHRABIFEHIFRE( Z) .

* RITHE
SWL 25 M—1 A—II

M A 500 FZ
‘ L uuppRtRe( BARFE)
ZFFTEE( mm)

2B RAKS
ERBARS

ZEHBXRS

fEEtk RS ( EBPAE)
AEBES ( 25kN, Y TF2.50)
SRYL L AT FHBEHL

page 38 //‘



wer PEIBE &3

China-weigao.com

< WERY

FBI R
ERBAA EEANXB
Ds

a b ¥.3. sy BB (F)
&

w

o e '
0 s &

il e £ I

.|:J ! 8% \].: m| =z e |
9 5 D—’-]l-—}wj—gi 8| o

N
EAE _%1 SHEREF)

s S, S S, |A|B|M|N|H|h]|h|dke) d |@GBI06| L | L |L |D|[D|D;|D|D|D|A|A|A|Db|Db|F
SWL1 ir#i+80 |10 |105|95 |05 |B5)|84 |40 | 10| 14 |9 [5x5x25( 28 |105 |161| - |8O| - | - | - | - [312] - | -
SWL25 fi#+110 |150.5/165|120(135| 90 | 97 |45 | 12| 16 |14 | 5x5x32 | - [110.5/190| 48 |98 | 70 | 45 | 98 | 60 [45.2| 50 | 65 | 20 | 20 |85
SWL5 frfe+110 | 193 |212| 155/ 168|114 |130|61.5( 18 | 20 | 17 | 6645 | - | 132 |228| 65 |122| 90 | 60 [ 110| 70 |56.2| 58 | 80 | 25 | 18 | 12
SWL10
{77#+150 | 230 |235|200(190|155/150| 70 16 | 25 | 21| 8745 | 42 | 172|280 80 | 150|100 76 |130| 95 |66.8/63.5| 86 | 17 | 18 [65
SWL15 frFi+20
SWL20 fri+100 | 262 |295|215(240|160|176| 87 [ 20 | 28 | 28 | 8x7x45 | 42 [213.5/322|100{185|120| 83 170 [108|72.5| 95 |1225| 35 | 31 | &
SWwizs fr#é+205 | 317 | 350| 260|280 (190|217|102| 25 | 32 | 35 |10x8x50| 58 | 221 |355(130|205|150| 114 (200 (133| 97 |95 |130 | 30 | 40 | 8
SWL35 {rf+250 | 350 |430|280|360|210|240| 115| 30 | 38 | 35 [10x8x70| 80 | 265 |430|150(260|180| 121{210 | 139|120{135|170 | 35 | 40 | 10
SWLS0 frii+285 | 416 |475|500|385|406|280| 121| 32 | 38 | 45 [10x8x90| 105 | 310 |558|170|300|220| 145|260| 170|135| 80 | 125 | 45 | 50 | 16
* AT LERRK
m &y
de
I -
JL 1
= L)
T
5::'_:::._:'.'.'::&
. EFRMEN
s I ] m w
d(KB)| |, I D, | B | B | 4 L F, d, I L d, |dJ(H8)| b, k | Iy l
SWL1 20 | 20 | 30 | 80 | 65 | 40 | 10 | B 25 | 30 M20 = 1.59 15 | 30 | 45 | 20 | 25 | 20 | 45 | 70 | 65
SWL25 20 | 30 | 45 | 98 | 75 | 40 | 14 | 12 | 30 | 45 M22 = 1.5-6g 30 | 45 | 50 | 25 | 30 | 25 | 50 | 85 | 7O
SWLS 25 | 40 | 51 | 122 | 85 | 50 | 17 | 18 | 40 | 51 M30 = 2-8g 39 | 51 | 65 | 35 | 42 |375| 75 | 117 | 105
1
:::1: 40 | 50 | 735 | 150 [ 105 | 65 | 21 | 20 | S0 | 735 M42 = 2-8g 50 | 735 | 90 | 50 | 60 | 50 | 100 [153.5( 130
SWL20 50 | 60 | 80 | 185 [ 140 | 90 | 26 | 20 | 60 | &0 M48 = 2-8g 60 | 80 | 10| 60 [ 75 | 80 | 120 | 170 | 150
SWL25 70 | 63 | 92 | 205 [ 155 | 100 | 27 | 25 | 63 | @2 M70 x 3-6g 63 | 82 | 130 | 70 | 90 | 70 | 140 | 204 | 175
SWL35 80 | 80 | 100 | 260 | 200 | 130 | 33 | 30 | 80 | 100 M80 = 3-89 80 | 100 | 150 | 80 | 105 | 80 | 160 | 240 | 220
SWL50 95 | 90 | 120 | 300 | 225 | 150 | 32 | 35 | 90 | 120 M35 = 3-6g 90 | 120 | 180 | 80 | 120 | 80 | 160 | 270 | 240

l\\ page 39



wer P EBL R £ 3

China-weigao.com

* 2RI RI X
FKEMERXA xmERB K )
Ki A
184, —+9% my M
—
— | L.
x [
[y :
| D: 2]
w | EF
A W - D
D x [ i I
i3]
T
s i S, S, A_a_-uNHH.'hb;d{m'd.-IqBMth.-D:Di&-ﬂ.kF-%?Y
SWL1 {7E2+50 TH+120 $73g+2385 |105|120| 95|85 |84 |84 |40|10]| 14 | © | 5=5=25|28 [105|161| 80| - [31.2 N R -
SWL25 f7EE+85 {7i+215 {71+2385 |165|120/135| 90 [100| 97 | 45| 12| 16 | 14 | 5x5=32 | - [1105/190| 98 | 68 [45.2| 50 | 65 |26.5| 20 | 3
SWLS {Tig+100 {TH+270 {718+300 |212|155(168| 114 | 131| 131|61.5{ 14 | 20 | 17 | 6=6=32 | - |132|228(122| 83 56.2'56 80 |30 | 20| 3
SWL10
e {TiE+125 1718335 f7H+359  [235/200| 190|155/ 160|150( 70 | 16 | 25 | 21 | 8x7x45 | 42 |172|280|150]| 110 |66.8(63.5) 86 | 34 [ 25 | 1
SWL20 {718+150 fTi+404 {7I+430  |295|215(240(160|194|181| 87 | 20| 28 | 28 | 8x7 <45 | 42 P134322|185|140(72.5| 95 [1225 38 | 25 | 3
SWL25 {T1E+170 7H+4TE fT18+513 350 260|280(190)|226| 211(102| 25 | 32 | 35 [10x8=50| 58 | 221|355|205|160| 97 |95 (130 | 52 [ 25 | 4
SWL35 fTiE+205 {TiR+535 §7i8+580  |430|280|360(210|250|250(115| 30 | 38 | 35 [10=8«70| 80 | 265]430(260|180|120|135[ 170 | 45 [ 30 | 4
SWLS0 {riE+250 {78E+603 fTHE+685  |475|500|385[406]/290]280(121| 32 | 38 | 45 |10x8=90|105)|310|558|300|200|135| 80 | 125 | 65 | 40 | 5
* AT LMERBRERT
X ERRERY AR
e i 1 m
D, D,(h9) F, F, D,(k6) L, d, I,
SWL25 80 50 45 15 20 30 M22x1.5-6g 30
SWLS 87 70 60 18 25 40 M30x2-6g 39
SWL10
110 90 75 25 40 50 M42x2-6g 50
SWL15
SWL20 120 90 100 30 50 60 M48x2-8g 60
SWL25 155 130 120 35 70 63 M70x3-6g 63
SWL35 190 150 145 35 80 80 M80x3-6g 80
SWL50 220 180 170 50 95 a0 M85x3-6g 80

page 40 //‘



wor PEIRE53)

China~-weigao.com

O FAENMHEZRESHR

B L SWL1 SWL2.5 SWLS SWL10 SWL15 SWL20 SWL25 SWL35 SWL50
BAEH A(KN) 20 25 50 100 150 200 250 as0 500
EFIRQ R Tr22x4 Tr30x6 Trd0 =7 Tr58x 12 Tr65x 12 Tr30x16 | Tri00x20 | Tr120x20
BAENKN) 20 25 50 99 166 250 350 500
P 116 116 1/8 3123 1/8 3/32 3/32 111
BRI eshi
M 1/24 1124 1/24 1124 1/24 1732 1/32 1/32
P 0.8 1.0 0.875 1.565 1.56 1.5 1.875 1.818
BHHRITE( mm)
M 0.21 0.250 0.292 0.5 05 0.5 0.625 0.625
iz o £ 75 e £ #F ) R K 4 46 (mm) 1300 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 5500
BAEHhBTME ERLUERM 220 250 385 500 400 490 850 820 900
BXRAE E(mm) “HFABRE 300 400 770 1000 800 980 1700 1640 1900
P 15 18 395 119 179 240 366 464 650
AR AT HEN - m)
M 8.30 8.86 19.8 60 90 122 217 253 350
P 20 22 23 20.5 19.5 16 18 20
M%)
M 9 " 1.5 13 12.8 9 1 15
HhE(KW) P=T = nf9550 {T; HHS(N-m); n: $%i¥( r/min) }
FThfTiRAER( Kg) 6.3 7.3 16.2 25 36 70.5 a7 95
&4 15100mmir) I B(Kg) 0.35 0.45 0.82 1.67 2.15 4.15 5.20 6.35
i i & RSN ) B AFZGN- 15 ZGN-2(-20C~+100C)
AR R(Kg) 0.08 | 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.75 1 1.9 22
»
O RANMBRAEER
L :.:’; mimin imin i imin Ry m’: Riin thmin b timin
( &) ( 1) ( i) (i)
25 0.0125 50 200 0.15 100 0.10 200
20 0.15 600 160 0.15 100 0.15 300
SWL2.5 15 0.188 750 120 0.30 200 0.15 300
10 0.25 1000 SWL20 100 0.30 200 0.25 500
5 0.45 1800 75 0.45 300 0.375 750
50 0.044 50 0.0146 50 50 075 500 0.50 1000
40 0.264 300 0.175 600 25 1.50 1000 0.90 1800
s 30 0.264 300 0.219 750 250 0.075 50 0.025 50
20 0.526 600 0.202 1000 200 0.15 100 0.10 200
10 0.876 1000 0525 1800 160 0.15 100 0.15 300
5 1.575 1800 0.525 1800 SWL25 130 0.30 200 0.15 300
100 0.288 200 0.15 300 100 045 300 025 500
75 0.432 300 0.25 500 75 045 300 0.30 600
SHE1G 50 0.432 300 0.375 750 50 0.80 600 0.50 1000
35 0.864 600 0.90 1800 350 0.094 50 0.0313 50
20 1.44 1000 0.90 1800 300 0104 100 0.125 200
10 2.592 1800 0.80 1800 250 0.208 100 0.188 300
150 0.072 50 0.025 50 200 0416 200 0.188 300
100 0.288 200 0.15 300 S 150 0624 300 0313 500
80 0.288 200 0.25 500 100 0624 300 047 750
SWL15 60 0.432 300 0.30 600 50 1.248 600 0.626 1000
40 0.720 500 0.50 1000
20 1.44 1000 0.80 1800
10 2592 1800 0.90 1800

F: RPSFURERREREC, THEFEXS/ N2 S7 B ATHLN; HEE
BERPHEN, RATHSEIHRMEALHER, E£AN, ZENEE.

‘\\ page 41



wer PR &)

China-weigao.com

O LFRKESHRRATHXER

= 50 % = 200X BRI 52 77 | BX #iz B 157 11
< 45 ! < 180 &1
R 40 | R 1600 “\
$ 35 ¥ 140 \\ _ 350
30 T # 120 < 300 |l\
25 [T TIL 100 H—Ht = 2500 1
20 \ 80 R ;
imann % & 200
N
ST NS (= ARNS # 150 %
10 JHN e 100 1%
20 < - 50 - <
0 | 0 I 0 !

Brufa® | 0O 300 600 900 1200 Edi st | 0 400800 1200 1600 2000 BfHm®l 0 051 15 2 25 Zli
1 1 1| i il

(P A R | P R IO (Y | P (M| |

BRiEmmmi 0 600 1200 1800 2400 ERdifafrll 0 1000 2000 3000 4000 Befigafill O 1 2 3 4 5 6
B2 Z£#FKE(mm) B3 Z#FKE(mm) B4 ZHFKE( mm)

O FHREYLAYE R 5% AR

RFLHTENMRAMTERI~E4, RUABSHARINES, BERANMNBEHRER, BERAEERTH
BERK.,
fFl: SHRARTEAF=20KN, Z#F{Ti2=400mm, IRFHEEV=0.65m/mim,ix KT HIFHEM.

R#EF=20KN, £#F1Ti2=400mmEE2, EFESWLSFH Y. BERA WFRHIRE RLITSWLSH BEHLZE25KN
7 T R 4iF0.526m/minfyi fE, R Bk AR S BN BERA HARARE RESHMSWLI0ZE 20KNH T F£1F
BFHEE B 1. 44m/minfi 2EK.

< LA
1) HENGAERN, RASETBZEA( BREREXAFLE2-EY) ;
*2) ERFAARMAEE, FAFREE. DR BEOAR, BARTIEHFERNRA)EHLARR:
*3) \RUGEHYR AIMAS IR, BEEIR AT B R BN T
*4) RPMZENRRIEABRETHSH:
*5) TR RLR: B & 3008 7
*6) TIEREERE: -20C ~+80C;
*7) TERIEIRS—MRAT LB 8L

page 4 2//‘



RSSHR#ES 22 FF F BEHL

FEamEEt

B St

RIS

T
Bearing
falk

input shaft

it £

oil seal

Box

KindE
Big cover
HES)
oil seal

R

Bearing

R

Worm gear

$hE

Nameplate

AR

Greaser

“3F
Screw

wer PEIBLE &3

China-weigao.com

ELRB 7= D - A= B BEE 100 &zt
WG— B 7 AR AL RSS - SF$S 4T HBEN FRB-HK AR Specification 12
E-nterprise code Porducts code Connector of Expressed by the center Ratio
WE | GAO RSS-worm gear linear M[m“p“t_ ::“‘: dis‘}v";‘:‘: :;':r gaoio""f 12
) motor flange
Speed reducer actuator Mo coia sl
& REHARS .nﬁanmmm 18l wmirmaoomm | 8 same Lo
Mouning Option code Code of screw head Stroke of screw 300mm Shaft direction Safeguard pipe
P REI(BE ) R-Columntype #4100, 200, 300, 400, TRSS RIIAHABC=H _
C. D-EsMEn HES (L) H-Bolt hole type 200,800, 200, a000mm | | TRSSDASIHAAB/C/DIH P-iHIRE
E. F-Esh@ ey SEI(AEL5T) S-Screw type Pt Bhigir o ) TRSS series have A.B P-with safeguard pipe
AB-Basic Model THE(A5Y) T-Coping lype Total 8 species modet'100 200,300 and C three species FAB-F P E
©D-Somw Acslewitout oiation | | I2 RIEHAEEMLUARR 400,500.600.800.1000mm.choose | | JRSSD series have A.B.C. Non-code-without
mou:iln; option. Apeorag o Unig eumien S ohe and D four species safeguard pipe

‘\\ page 43



RSSZHR~F
/K
LS
-

HEY

wer PEIBEEE)

China-weigao.com

Tl s
|
i | ]lzs, ........ ]i .|.:a‘

i@ %~ SHAFT DIRECTION

e
8.
A

A

A

P

I72 2\
\SSJ

RE

page 44 //‘



&

SC

wor TEIRE &)

China-weigao.com

'y

TC
-
>

3 L L ' = =
............. : Y
v ]
SHY T
: #3TL BB K Type of screw head
gg A e | Bc | cc L U RE FE) s&l &I
B F G Tr M -
Model : RA HA SB TA n-TD
aiza | HS z H K N | ™ | re [ B | HD | sa [ sc | 18 | TE
RC | HC sb | Tc | TF
P 170 | 66 40 - 50 26 26 16 | 165 28 88 | 4-010
@ 10 | 111 | 15 Tr26x5| 90 165 | 20 Mi6x15| 150 | 70 | 135
= 30 12 | 110 | 38 135 | 3 | 55 12 55 40 10 25
o 220 | 80 50 40 57 NS 32 20 | yus 32 98 | 4-010
2 140 | 125 | 18 Tr32x6| 110 195 | 25 M22x15| 180 | 80 | 160
40 12 | 130 | 42 185 | 8%3-5| g5 14 65 50 13 30
3 220 | 90 50 e 60 = 38 25 | 4o 35 | 114 | 4-012
@ 140 | 140 | 18 Tr3gx6| 120 195 | 25 M30x15| 180 | 90 | 160
B 40 14 | 130 | 45 170 | 835 | 65 16 85 50 13 30
3 256 | 100 | 60 . 90 - 46 1 40 | 138 | 4014
2 176 | 190 | 20 Tra6x6| 140 225 | 32 Ma3xi5| 220 | 100 | 200
40 18 | 160 | 7° 230 | &4 | 65 20 95 60 16 40
o
S | 264 | 10 | 60 = 90 - 52 36 | 68 45 | 148 | 418
@ 184 | 190 | 20 Tr52x6| 150 226 | 32 M3ox15| 220 | 110 | 210
i 40 18 | 160 | ° 230 | ¥4 | 65 24 98 60 20 50
o 316 | 140 | 70 70 95 - 65 44 | s 55 | 178 | 4021
@ 216 | 210 | 25 Tr65%6| 180 250 | 35 M45x15| 260 | 125 | 235
o
50 18 | 180 | 7° 250 | 4 | 70 26 | 15 80 25 55

l\\ page 45



B YXLEREERERMENE=STNSEN
YXL Type Model and Size of Flexible Coupling

wer PERE &S

China-weigao.com

HiE BNHE 4&H BaT ¥ 8§
N
\\
\\
N
% i
] w =
O YXLABMEESEKMBNIIAREEN
e i o S1&T . T | —
e, REALHE, BEBRAS, RT/)h, &
= a S le
B8, EMSEZER. BMEHHEK
. A
MMERAIF R A AR AL
ZEEAL#%: 0.2-0. 6mm
Bir®: 0° 30" ~1° 30/
L C L
ne FRNE Vg a£E
size N.m rimin B Dy Dy L c n-M (kg)
YXL90 4 4000 90 36 1" 28 3 4-MBXS50 1.8
YXL100 10 4000 100 40 1 35.56 3 4-M10X56 2.3
YXL112 16 4000 112 46 13 40 3 4-M10X56 3.0
YXL125 25 4000 125 50 13 45 3 4-M12X64 4.0
¥YXL140 50 4000 140 85 13 50 3 6-M12X64 55
YXL160 110 4000 160 80 15 56 3 B8-M12X64 8.0
YXL180 157 3500 180 90 15 63 3 8-M12X64 10.5
YXL200 245 3200 200 100 21 71 a 8-M20X85 16.2
YXL224 392 2850 224 15 21 80 4 B8-M20X85 22
YXL250 618 2550 250 135 25 90 4 B-M24X100 32
YXL280 980 2300 280 140 34 100 4 8-M24X116 44.0
YXL315 1568 2050 315 160 41 112 4 10-M24 X116 58
YXL355 2450 1800 355 180 60 125 5 8-M30X150 90
YXL400 3920 1600 400 200 60 125 5 10-M30X150 113
YXL450 6174 1400 450 224 65 140 5 12-M30X150 145
YXL560 9800 1150 560 250 85 160 5 14-M30X150 228
YXL630 15680 1000 630 280 g5 180 5 18-M30X150 296

page 46 //‘



wer PEBE &)

China-weigao.com

- T

AR R AL

R S-SR FC SR AT iR L R - IS IEGE L FATEh R R RN
Helical gears - worm reducer Helical gears - worm reducer Helical - bevel gear reducer Parallel shaft helical gear reducer
R, EERE TR, EE. SOHmETE o EEiA =R R, E=E. SOmER
A ECE B T B A 2R a T A oI ECE S o] Bo & 2SEB AT T e B
Ih%E : 0.12~160kw IhEE : 0.12~30kw BT ER L A% B s T 4 B IhE : 0.12~200kw

4§36 : 85~18000N.m
{&a0tE : 1.4~28000

§5¥8 : 92~6500N.m
f&antt © 7.1~11200

@& ¥

IHEE : 0.12~200kw
$£38 : 200~50000N.m
{&ahtk : 5~33000

4§58 : 200~18000N.m
{€ahtL : 4~31500

3 A i [ER]  (BR) A 1R ORI IREL TR RLE B 07 o (B8] 5 RS 4L 3 i A% SRR TS ELE
Hardened tapered cylindrical gear reducer Cycloid reducer Hardened cylinder gear reducer Polyhedroninstalled hefical gears - bevel gear reducer
IRHIREE |, SIOAETIE O METTER IR, EERER IREpREE | HNMpAEERERL , BT R EE = R
HRER Bt IECI ROiM L B E MR T RLE=b:bk Al L EiPLLE , MEROLEERE , PLE=EE:0
EEEATNR | LA FIAED Ih : 0.04~75kw BIECAINER | SLIRSRARAED ETER A E BA R B T 4 B
{&antt : —4R8~14 4436 : 200~30000N.m featl : BER1.25~6.3 IhE : 0.12~200kw
=ik16~50 &t « BaeRo~87 Wip6.3~20 §&3E : 200~50000MN.m
FHEEME , MR ERE FiR121~7569 =iR22.4~100 f&ahtL : 5~33000

1447 B 40 AR

Hit P FANE O R N R AT 2 WREGE R O BY U R IR AL
Rotary planetary gear reducer Stir with a hard surface reducer New standard planetary gear reducer Special Miniature gear reducer
N 44%IE © <1500rpm BTSRRI RN, EZR% IhEE : 10~140w

§iHH455E © 4000~25000N.m
{&ahtk : 147~195

FARIE

Infinitely variable speed drive
R, AR

IhEE : 0.18~15kw

856 : 28~1400N.m

{H¥E : 22.8~5880N.m
= : 0.55~160kw

BJECAIDE | SCELRIRARAED
4448 : 1400~2987000N.m

i : 0.16~2A
FEEh4EIE : 64.7~834mN.m

$6i¥ : 4~500rpm

SR SR T REE A
Worm reducer

oIIEE. &=, TOMRE
IhEE : 0.12~160kw

§£56 : 50~28000N.m
{SEILE : 5~63

NGW-Si$e 1T 2 FEHEN
NGW-S umbrella gear planetary gear
ELETEME : P11.2~80
=iR56~500
SN - 750~1500rpm
SATHEE @ TWK2.33~563.6kw
=81.5~199.5kw
§HA%E - WR1910~49714N.m
=iR7820~68310N.m

{&afitk : RiR4~18
Mi{20~125
=8R112~1250

FEESSIE : 73.5~1040 mN.m
HFIESSE © 1250~1500rpm
EBE : 1/450~30/300 p F/VAC

SRCIRITRLEN (RE e

LB SR
Wormreducer (Aluminum Alloy Case) Electric drum
THEE : 0.12~7.5kw Al R

$598 : 2.6~1070N.m
{&ahtt : 7.5~100

oI, R, NEESEREEE
AI4ET RS | R M AW
IHEE : 0.25~160kw

% : 0.035~5m/s

NGW{T 2 ¥ REGEL

NGW planetary gear reducer

JELETEE - g28%2.8~12.5 ; MiR14~160
=i{R180~2000

SAEEIE : 750~1500rpm

NN @ 452 8~1314kw ; TRO0.7~517kw
=#R0.16~47.1kw

SHHAE © MEBATTIEN. MmINFI02~47305N.m
=iE2617~48069N.m



wer PEIRE &

China-weigao.com

MR\ R, ITIMRTIEE ,
B FEPERSENRBEISENRARLEY FEBESR" BFR~mEFM.

‘E‘:"" = g ez

AAALE K
LEERE/LES

AAALE L
2EEREALITSR

N RENFIFH

R AL 7= A ik B T A
(85, o 7 (B SO 4L )

Reducer Product Manual

ZQ."ZD. ZL. Z5. QJ. DB. DC

i rrerewi®
|
BEEHNAARAR ' BEEDNRAMLA
WeiGao Transmission MachineryCo, L. | WelEan TransmisslenMachinerCo. g
L | A

FEARB— B |, I TIMRTIEE |
BREBANFRFERSENINE "BFlR~mFM" JiiE.
BFIMER— XEPEREEIATESHMELARITES

G il

AAAL S

LEREAALAR |

..
-, ARNFREVED
- (A8

rrevewpsm
| EEEARMNILN "

Sy MISE— IxXiE

page 48 //‘



BIMUEFmBREMNESRERFER

Our product quality and service quality to win customers!

M. BMFEMEZITWE Production base: Wenzhou aojiang, Industrial Park

BEEHNE-RAMNEERL BEEIUR-LFREZTHD B & S AL - L i iE B Rl

WeiGao Transmission Machinery - Hangzhou Operations Center WeiGao Transmission Machinery- Beifing Operations Center WeiGao Transmission Machinery - Shanghai Operations Center

Tel: +86 571 8787-0681 Tel: +86 10 5129-0002 Tel: +86 21 5109-9991
Fax: +86 571 8502-3568 Fax: +86 10 5129-0002 Fax: +86 21 5109-9991
Website: www.wzwged.com www.china-weigao.com www.china-reducer.cn
F4#EL: QQ ;. 1429492016 #MIES. 1429492016 WIEAKRITHAS: hzwged

2EEFR%#E: 40071-200-300



